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6. In connection with proceedings by the Commission pursuant to Rule 102(e) of its Rules of Practice, 17 CFR
201.102(e).

7. To a bar associalion, state accouniancy board, or other federal, state, local, or foreign licensing or oversight
authority; or professional associalion or self-regulatory authority to the extent that it performs similar functions
(including the Public Company Accounting Oversight Board) for investigations or possible disciplinary action.

8. To afederal, state, local, fribal, foreign. or international agency, if necessary to obtain information relevant to the
SEC's decision concermning the hiring or retention of an employee; the issuance of a security clearance; the letting of
a contract; or the issuance of a license, grant. or other benefit.

9. To afederal, state, local, tribal, foreign, or international agency in response o ils request for information
concerning the hiring or retention of an employee; the issuance of a securily clearance; the reporting of an
investigation of an employee; the letting of a contract; or the issuance of a license, grant, or olher benefit by the
requesting agency, to the extent that the information is relevant and necessary o the requesting agency's decision on
the matier.

10. To produce summary descriptive statistics and analytical studies, as a data source for management information,
in support of the function for which the records are collected and maintained or for related personnel management
functions or manpower studies; may also be used to respond to general requests for statistical information {(without
personal identification of individuals) under the Freedom of Information Act.

11. To any trustee, receiver, master, special counsel, or other individual or entity that is appointed by a court of
competent jurisdiction, or as a result of an agreement between the parties in connection with litigation or
administrative proceedings involving allegations of violations of the federal securilies laws (as defined in section
3(a)(47) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, 15 U.5.C. 78c(a)(47)) or pursuant to the Commission’s Rules of
Practice, 17 CFR 201.100 — 800 or the Commission’s Rules of Fair Fund and Disgorgement Plans, 17 CFR
201.1100-1108, or otherwise, where such trustee, receiver, master, special counsel, or other individual or entity is
specifically designated to perform particular functions with respect to, or as a result of, the pending action or
proceeding or in connection with the administration and enforcement by the Commission of the federal securities laws
or the Commission's Rules of Practice or the Rules of Fair Fund and Disgorgement Plans.

12. To any persons during the course of any inquiry, examination, or investigation conducted by the SEC's staff, orin
connection with civil litigation, if the staff has reason to believe that the person to whom the record is disclosed may
have further information about the maiters related therein, and those matters appeared to be relevant at the time to
the subject matter of the inquiry.

13. To interns, grantees, experts, contractors, and others who have been engaged by the Commission o assist in
the performance of a service related to this syslem of records and who need access to the records for the purpose of
assisting the Commission in the efficient administration of its prograrns, Including by perfoming clerical,
stenographic, or data analysis functions, or by reproduction of records by elecironic or oiher means. Recipients of
these records shall be required to comply with the requirements of the Privacy Act of 1974, as amended, 5 U.S.C.
552a.

14. In reports published by the Commission pursuant to authority granted in the federal securilies laws (as such term
is defined in section 3(a)(47) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, 15 U.S.C. 78¢{a)(47)), which autherity shall
include, but not be limited to, section 21{a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, 15 U.5.C. 78u(a)).

15. To members of advisory cornmitiees that are created by the Commission or by Congress to render advice and
recommendations to the Gommissian or to Congress, to be used solely in connection with their official designated
functions.

16. To any person who is or has agreed to be subject to the Commission’s Rules of Conduct, 17 CFR 200.735-1 to
200.735-18, and who assists in the investigation by the Commission of possible violaticns of the federal securities
laws (as such term is defined in section 3(a)(47) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1834, 15 U.S.C. 78¢(a)(47)), in the
preparation or conduct of enforcement actions brought by the Commission for such violations, or otherwise in
connection with the Commission’s enforcement or regulatory functions under the federal securities laws.

17. To a Congressional office from the record of an individual in response to an inquiry frem the Congressional office
made at the request of that individual

18. To rnembers of Congress, the press, and the public in response to inquiries relating to particular Registrants and
their activities, and other matters under the Cammission’s jurisdiction.

19. To prepare and publish information relating to violations of the federal securities laws as provided in 15 U.S.C.
78c(a)(47)), as amended.

20. To respond to subpoenas in any litigation or other proceeding.

21. To a trustee in bankruptcy.
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22. To any governmental agency, govemmental or private collection agent, consumer reporting agency or
commercial reporting agency, governmental or private employer of a debtor, or any other person, for collection.
including collection by administrative offset, federal salary offset, tax refund offset, or administrative wage
garnishment, of amounts owed as a result of Commission civil or administrative proceadings.

* h ok ok *

Smail Business Owners: The SEC always welcomes comments on how it can better assist small businesses. If you
would like more information, or have questions or comments about federal securities regulations as they affect small
businesses, please contact the Office of Small Business Policy, in the SEC's Division of Corporalion Finance, al 202-
551-3460. If you would prefer to comment to someone outside of the SEC, you can contact the Srnall Business
Regulatory Enforcement Ombudsman at http://www.sba.goviombudsman or toll free at 888-REG-FAIR. The
Ombudsman's office receives comments from small businesses and annually evaluates federal agency enforcement

activities for their responsiveness to the special needs of small business.
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UNITED STATES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
100 F St. NE

Washington, D.C, 20549

PLEASE DELIVER ‘I'HE FOLI.OWING PAGHS '1'0:
Name: LAPD

Organization:

Fax Numbcr: 2134868330

Total Number of Pages, Including Cover Sheet:07
Daic: Monday, April 02, 2018 5:52:24 PM

From:
Telephone Number: 323.965.3321
Fax Numbcr:

Ifyou dy mot receive all pages, please telgphone the ahove mumber for assistance.

NOTE: THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN PRIVILEGED AND NONPUBLIC INFORMATION. IT
IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ABOVE, AND
OTHERS WHO SPECIFICALLY HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE IT. If you are not the
intended recipient of this facsimile, or the agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you
hereby are notified that any review, dissemination, digtribution, or copying of this communication strictly is
prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone and
return the original to the above 2ddress by regular postal service without making a copy. Thank you for your
cooperation.
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UNITED STATES I
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Los Angeles Regional Office
444 S. Flower Street, Suite 900
Los Angeles, CA 90071 RSS APR O 9 2018 8 6 3 2
DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT David S. Brown
Staff Attorney

Phone: 323- 965-3321
Fax: 213-443-1903
Email: BrownDav@scc.gov

March 6, 2018

VIA FAX: 213-486-8330

Los Angeles Police Department

Records and Identification Division

Report Services Section, Retrieval and Dissemination
100 West 1** Street

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Re: In the Matter of Titanium Blockchain lnfrastfucture Services, Inc. (LA-4901)

Dear Retrieval and Dissemination:

RSS APR 2913 k35

The staff of the United States Securities and Exchange Commission, Division of
Enforcement, is conducting an investigation in the above matter that is confidential and non-
public (pursuant to, including but not limited to, 17 C.F.R. §203.5). As part of that investigation
we request the assistance of the Los Angeles Police Department, Records and Identification
Division, Report Services Section, Retrieval and Dissemination.

We request that LAPD search whether a crin'me was reported in 2018 by:

Michael Alan Stollery aka Michael Stollaire _

Titanium Blockchain Infrastructure Services, Inc;
EHI Internetwork and Systems Management, Inc.; or
EHI-INSM, Inc.

ol e ol

If you need additional information about the subjects in order to process this request,
please contact me. If one of the subjects filed a complaint or police report in 2018, we request
that you send me a copy. If the subjects did not report a crime in 201 8, we request that you send
us a document confirming that no complaint or police report was filed. We submit this request
along with the enclosed SEC Form 1662 that includes a List of Routine Uses that we may make
of information provided to the Commission and other important information.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request.

Sincerely, : %\&Ny\

David S. Brown
Staff Attorney

Enclosure: SEC Form 1662
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LOS ANGELES POLICE DEPARTMENT

P. 0. Box 30158

Los Angeles, CA 90030
Telephone: (213) 486-8300
FAX: (213) 486-8330

TDD: (877) 275-5273

Ref #: 10.4

CHARLIE BECK
Chief of Police

ERIC GARCETTI
Mayor

\PRO2 2018 9
Date: RSS AP 20188632

Dear Requestor:

The Records and Identification (R&I) Division is in receipt of your correspondence reciuestin g offender
record information. However, we are unable to process your request for the following reason(s):

L The report you requested for booking/DR number is not available.

ﬁ There is no record of the incident in our files.

O The incident did not take place within the jurisdiction of the LAPD. We suggest you contact

U The investigating officer will not authorize release of the requested report. Please contact
Detective , Division, at ()

O  Our search indicates that your subject - was
booked into our jail facility by another law enforcement agency. Please contact the
_ for further information.

O A signature of the requestor or Waiver of Release must be signed by the applicant and accompany your
request for information. We are returning your original request for your convenience, Please resubmit it
along with the requested document.

O Other

If you have any questions regarding this correspondence, please contact the Retrieval and Dissemination
Unit supervisor at (213) 486-8300. :

Very truly yours,

CHARLIE BECK
Chief of Police

St

TERRY L. CARTER, Police Administrator
Commanding Officer
Records and Identification Division 02/2015-01

AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
www.LAPDOnline.org
www.joinlAPD.com
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BUSINESS DEPOSITORY CERTIFICATE (Corporation) i o
X New_ oHawce CHASE
ACCOL NO ¥ BANK NAME/NUMSER
ﬁe JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA ( 703 )
AL TITLE BRANCH NAME AND NO,
TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES ING. Neble and Ventura - 135945
DATE
11082017
BUSINESS ADDRESS PREPARED 3Y
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4 NILOUFAR NEKOQUKAR
PHONE NO.
SHERMAN DAKS, CA 91403-5083 (818) 464-5304
m PRODUCT TYFE
iase Feronrancs Susiness Chacking
Legal Name of Organization TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES INC, (the “Orgsrization”)

State of Organizaton: __CA
The individual{s) signing this Certificata hereby cartifies 1o JPMorgan Chasa Bunk, NA. (the "Bank’) es follows:

. mommonuamdumm-m.wwmauhudmmmmmlmd.tm.;
B th\ﬁddulanngmcnrmmhmw MbmSowva.Adnngﬁq,wPum,uluxbobw,dﬁw&ganralon;lnd

*  the Organizaton has autharized al actions and agreements cescibed In this Certificate in accordance with sil requicaments of aw and of Organization's
organizational documents and bylaws, if any, and the authorizafions are now in full force and effect,

A Opening and ¢
Any of the peooio lIstod baiow ("Authorized Pereons®), acting alone, may:

. oponorclanouormoremmmankrmym.mﬂmbm&nﬁd&mmumom

. MdehothanWw:’hOmuiaﬁon’aduoobrymununmnnmk;

. Sign all agreemonts or oher doouments relating to any dencsitory accounts or e}hﬂ business of the Organization. These agresments and othar cosumants include

but are nat limitad to funds transfer agreements, ngreamarts for g services, g u8 for online services, and sa’e deposit agreaments,
Doposit and Withdrawal Authorization
Each Authorizad Person mey deposit or the O 's funds. Each Pmmsmwmdm.dnm,anummmmm
of the Organization et the Bank. and may give | jons for sccourt ransactions without a signat: such as thoss intiated via ele dabit, payment, fer, or
ofher withdrawal of funds by computer, electronic or other moans. The Eank iy authorized to pay any checks or other transactions authorized by the Organization, even If doing
3C COUBOO OF creasca an cverdralt Each Authorized Pergon may enck for cash, coll , de) eny chacks, drafis, notes, blils of exchange, or certficates

posll, of neg
of deposit, and order the payment cr trensfer of money betwean eccounts at the Bank and cther banks. Endorsements “or deposit” may ba writien or stamped. The Eank may
accept any Instrurnant for deposit 1o any dapasitory acsount of the O 9 without and t or may supply the ondorsemant of the Orgonization. The Bank Is authorized
lo pay all chacks, crefts, and crders when signed, endorsed, or authorizad by any Authorized Perscn without irquiry ss 1o the circumsiances of Issue or disposition of the

ummlmwmammmmmmcm including those ble to or end d to the AL Person.
Print Name Title Facsimile Signatures
MICHAEL ALAN STOLLERY President

T SIGNER[S) YO BE ADDED LATER]
o

—The Bank is authorized and directed o pay checks bearing any form of tacsimile or i o i tha Orgsnzation elthe: uses of provides 2 signaturp card —
guthorzing an oS or CoMy ne O ! 34 L

*
O Jone

oiEted Stove;

C EwmpmonTom FATCA eporing tode [ 8n) _ PAecordirg 0 Bie RS Farm Ve T ', 1T you are only submiting this form for an acoount you hold i he United

e DISTRIBUTION: 1 Account
Page1of2

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000220
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BUSINESS DEPOSITORY CERTIFICATE (Corporafion) CHASE §

account no. s

Signature: Date:
Title:
Printed Name:

Signature: Date:
Title:
Printed Name:

Signature:; Date:
Title:
Printed Name:

Signature; g Date!
Title:
Printed Name:

Signature: Date:
Title:
Printed Name:

Signature: Date:

Fitie:

Printed-Name:

Signature: Date:

Title:

PARET Name:

e P
O

Title:

Printed Name:

3 ustomer

JPMargan Chase Bank, N.A, T =

Page20of2 M1207-03-CS (03/16) ﬂ

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000221
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CHASE Q
Business Signature Card

ACCOUNT TITLE (*DEPOSITOR") - ACCOUNT NUMBER %
;‘gﬂ‘\‘:’;’;ﬁ;‘é‘?"w” INFRASTRUCTURE ACCOUNTTYPE Crase Performanca Business Checking
TAXPAYERID NUMBER 823125792
DATE OPENED 11108/2017
FORM OF BUSINESS  $-Corporation

BUSINESS ADDRESS ISSUED BY JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A (703 )

15027 DICKENS ST APT 4 Ncbla end Ventura - 135948
MILOUFAR NEKOUKAR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 01403-5983 (818) 454-5304
1110872017
PRIMARY 1D TYPE PRIMARY ID NUMBER ISSUER ISSUANCE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
Wabslie Dccumantalicn [ R CA 10402017
SECONDARY ID TYPE SECONDARY ID NUMBER ISSUER ISSUANCE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

None

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT - By signing this Sigraturs Card, tho Dopositar applies io open @ deposlt account st JPMorgen Chase Bank, | ™ When you gve us your twble phone rumber, we have your

NJA, (the "Bark"). Ths Deposhior represerts and that (1) the sigr below are genulne or 1 contact yeu at trat number about al your Chase or J.P.
the person(s) authorized t ransact business and (i) alf Yy actions or where y, have been taken lomlmnzn Morgan accounts. Your congent aliows us to use text messaging, artficial
ihe named person(s) o 0 act. The Bank s antitied to rely on the authorily of tha named purlm(!) untl written revocation of such or prarecorded voice ressages. and avtomatic dlalng fechrology for
autherity s rocoived by the wurumwummmummmmw Bank |s trus to he Dest of its knowledge end nformarona and accourt setvica cals, but not for talemarketing ar sales
aunerizes the Bank, at its dscraion, 1o ottan credi: reports on the Dapositor. The Dapasilor ecknowiedges receipt of the Bank's Depesit cals. It may include contact from compeniss working on our behalf to

Accourt Agresment or oher amlcablsemnmem wunmowomnmmmmmmmm and other senvite yeur accounts, Mnmgonr\d deta rstes mey apply. You may
. agresmenta and senvice terma for o:hwuni unnyda and other teasury matsgurment saviass I spplicable, and agree to be bound by he contact ue anysire Yo change thasa prefarences.

lams inad ther d from time to tima.
PRINTED NAME MTELEPHONE NUMBER  TAXPAVER ID & TIMLE
E——— I 12447

€}

4)

%

Pasa 164 49974 AL CE- D443 |8can

Tege : . - Qe vor ‘

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000222
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BUSINESS DEPOSITORY CERTIFICATE (Corporation) CH AS E
X__NEW CHANGE
ACCOUNT NO. BANK NAME/NUMBER
> 1PMorgan Chase Bank M.A {703}
ARCCOUNT TITCE BRANCH NAME AND NO.
TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE Noble and Ventura - 135045
SERVICES INC. i,
e
02/28/2018
BUSINESS ADDRESS PREPARED BY
15060 VENTURA BLVD STE 200 NILOUFAR NEKOUKAR
PHONE NO
——————SRERMANUAKS, CA 074032436 (818) 464-5304
R ID NO. PRODUCT TYPE
Chase Platinum Business Checking
Legal Name of Organization:  TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES ING. (the “Organization")
Stata of Organi CA

The Individual(s) signing this Certificate hereby certifies to JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. (the *Bank™) as follows:
. the Organization is a corporation of the type identified above, duly organized under the laws.of the state of Histed-above:
. the individual signing this Certificats Is the Y, Assi S Y, Acting Secretary, or President, as fisted below, of the Organization; and

. the Organization has authorized all actions and agreements described In this Cartfficate in acee with all requi of law and of Organization's
orgenizationai-docunments ad bytaws; it any, and the aulhonzations are now n full force and offect,

Account Opening and Contractual Authorization
Any of the people listed below (“Authorized Persons"), acting alone, may:
. Open ar close one or more accounts with the Bank at any time, subject to the Bank's deposit account agresment;

. Act on behalf of the Organization In any matter involving any of the Organization's depository accounts ki
Sign-all-agresmerts—ervthosdeeumrente—relating tc—ormy—3 OTy ICTUUTTS Or Other bUSIESS of 1he Organizaton. These agreements and olher documents Incluge
but are not limited lo funds transfer agreements, agreements for automated clearinghouse services, agreements for online services, and safe depasit agreements.

D it and Withd Authorization
Each Authorized Person may deposit or withdraw the Organization's funds. Each Authorized Person may sign any and all checks, drafts, and orders drawn agains! any account
of the Organization at the Bank, and may give instructions for account Irsnsactions without a signature, such as those initiated via electronic debit, payment, wire transfer, or
olher withdrawal of funds by computer, electronic or other means. The Bank Is authorized to pay any checks or other transactions authorized by the Organization, even If doing
80 causes or increases an overdraft. Each Authorized Person may endorse for cash, collection, deposit, or negotiation any checks, drafis, notes, bills of exchange, or cerificates
of deposit, and order the payment or transfer of money between accounts at the Bank and other banks. Endarsemen i ittan or Tha Bank may
0 any depository account of the Organization without endorsement or may supply the endarsement of the Qrganization. The Bank Is authonzed
to pay all checks, drafts, and orders when signed, endorsed, or authorized by any Authorized Person without Inquiry &s to the circumstances of issue or disposition of the

proceeds and regardless of to whom such instruments are payable or endorsed, including those payable to Authorized Person.
Print Name Title Facsimile Signatures
MICHAEL ALAN STOLLERY President

—smmemommmwmm

orization
The Bank Is authorized and directed to pay checks bearing any form of facaimile or computer-generated signature. If the Qrganization elther uses or provides a signalure card
autherizing any facsimile or computer-generated signature, the Organization will be solely rasponsible for any check bearing a similar signature.
Further Authorizations
The S Y, Assistant S Y, Acting Secretary or

4 of anya,

the Bank the name, litle, specimen signature and
ank may rely on this Certificate until It receives

President

of the Qrganization, acting alone, is authorized to certify fo
strocttie Bank 1o Termova any A onzed Porson. e B

3

Xpross writion notice of a chango or revocation,
FOR THE PRECEDING PURPOSES, the undersigned has signed hisiher name(s) on the date Indicated above.

Exempiion from FATCA reporting cade (if any) [According to the IRS Form W-g instructions, if you are only submitting this form for an account you hold In the United
States, you may leave this fisld blank.)

CERTIFICATION

The undersigned certifies under penalties of perjury that (1) the Organization's Taxpayer Identification Number shown above is correct, and (2) the Organization Is

not subject to backup withholding b {a) the O, Ization is pt from back dthh i fras-not-beernnof

Revenue Service (IRS) that It Is subject to backup withholding as a result of failure to report all interest ordivlden?ls, or (c) the IRS has notified the Organization that
itis no longer subject to backup withh g, and (3) the O is a U.S. citizen or other U.S. person (as defined in the Form W-9 Instructians), and (4) the
FATCA code(s) entersd on this form-{i /i g that tho Org is pt from FATCA reporting is correct.

If the IRS has notified the Organi ecl to backup withhelding due to underreporting Interest or dividends on its tax return, cross out item 2 above.
The _‘/7 S & doesn fecagent o any provision of this document other than the certifications required to avold backup withholding.
Signature: C/L/(-—( Date: 02/28/2018

Titie: President =1 ‘M/
MICHAEL ALAN STOLLERY k

Printed Name:

DISTRIBUTION: 1) National Account Services 2) Custemer JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A, Member FDIC
Page 10f2 M1 207-03-CS (03/16)
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BUSINESS DEPOSITORY CERTIFICATE (Corporation) CHASE 0

ACCOUNT NO, 22

Signature: Date:

Title:

Printed Name:

Signature;
Title:
Printad Name:

Date:

Signature:
Title:

Date:

Printed Name:

Signature:
Title:
Printed Name:

Date;

Signature;
THie:

Printed N.

Date:

ignature:

Title:

Date:

Printed Name:

Sigaature:

Dator
Title:

Printed Name:

I

Signature:
Title:
Printed Name:

Date:

DISTRIBUTION: 1) National Account Services 2) Customer

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. M: s

Page 2 of 2 M1 207-03-CS (03/18)

"

G
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR
#:838

Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 19 of 108

Page ID

CHASEQ

ACCOUNT TITLE (“DEPOSITOR")
TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE

usiness Signature Card

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2

= ACCOUNT TYPE Chass Platinum Business Checking
SEEHICEIING, TAXPAYER ID NUMBER 82-3126792
DATEOPENED 02/26/2018
FORM OF BUSINESS  S-Corporation
e SSUEDBY—PrommT Chase Bank NA T 7037
15060 VENTURA BLVD STE 200 Neble and Ventura - 135945
NILOUFAR NEKOUKAR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 81403-2438 (818) 464.5304
02/28/2018
PRIFARY 10 TYPE BER ISSUER ISSUANCE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
Websits Documentation 1 CA 10102017 .
SECONDARY ID TYPE SECONDARY ID NUMBER ISSUER 1SSUANCE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

None

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT - 1 account at JPMorgan Chase Bank,

* When you give us your moblle phone number we— have—yous

the person(s) authorlzed to transact business and () all necessary actions or formalities, where necessary, have been taken to authorize
the named mor(s) to so aa The Ezmk Is entluad to r\s'y on. the aumww of lhe nnmd mcn(s) unnl wm'en rwoou:ton of such

posior. Tho L recaint of the Bank's Deposi
L, which include all pfovis'ms that apply to this deposit account, and other

&uLlcrzas the Bank m I~s dlscmﬂoﬂ o oumln credll reports on the D
Account A or other acoount agy
and sarvice tarms for account analysls and olher reasuny

A. (the "Bank”), The Depoe[wr repn}ea'nw and warrants that (1) the signatures appearing below are genuina or facsimile signatures of

permission fo contact you Bt that numbdar about all your Chase or J°,
Morgan accounts. Your consent allows us to use text messaging, artificial
vo!os and ic dialing tw*noloqy for

calls, 'l may hcbde contat: from companies wondng on our behaﬂ o
sarvice your accounts. Message and dala rales may apply. You may

sonsicas i a '_l‘ ble- nru(‘n,amli ha bot h, &
terms and conditions contained thereln as amended from time Lo ime.
PRINTED NAME TITLE

1) MICHAEL ALAN STOLLERY Prasldent

TOTRACT US BTy ATTTE 10 Changes hese

"TELEPHONE NUMBEW

2)

DATE ATURE
2.2%.1¢ 7 T

AT

Page 10f 1

MI1207.0113.05 {314 v3)

EXHIBIT 26 PAGE 3
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 21 of 108 Page ID
#:840

Details for TRN: 002490936 1FF Region: US
Instruction Date: 1272772017

Payment Date: 12/27/2017

Transaction Amount: $4,000.00

Py
o

Debit Fin Entity: 01
Credit Fin Entity: 01

Credit Reference: MMW122113039693

Debit-Referen e 2017122166126335
T E—

Sender's 1D: SWF/OKOYFIHH

Bene Flag: N

Order Party:

GEBHARDINAUKIO 1

HEL QlNl{l,Fl 00510

ABA/-593

SUPE

L& DRURUVAY
NEW YORK NY

Details of Payment: RQUTING NUMBER! 322271627 LAURI
KOMI BAR INVESTMENT

Bank to Bank Info: /OCMT/USD4000,00/

Credit Party: -796
TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES INC

15027 DICKENS ST APT 4

HERMAN QAKS, CA 914035983

Debit Party:

EXHIBIT 26 PAGE 354



Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 22 of 108 Page ID

3282000361RE Region: US
Instruction Date: 1272772017
Payment Date: 12/27/2017

Transaction Amount: $1,151.40

Debit Fin Entity: [33

Credit Fin Entity: 01

Credit Reference: 7011262 80131

Debit Refer 7011262 80

—
Sender's ID:

Bene Flag:

Order Party: LU440029410157054600
M.AUREL BONTEA

LUXEM

r

BANOUEINTERNATIONALE A tUXEMBOUR

SA

59 ROUTE D'ESCH

LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG L-2953
Debit Party: 2
IPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL
rall
1111 POLARIS PKWY
COLUMBUS OH 43240
Details of Payment: AUREL BONTEA: PURCHASE TITANIUM
BARWITH FIATROUTING NUMBER

Bank to Bank Infoi /OCMT/EUR1000,00/
JEXCH/1.151400000//CNTR/10411156/
/INS/CHASDEFX

Credit Party: I
TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES INC.
S O
15027 OICKENS ST APT 4
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 914035983

6

TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INEFRASTRUCTURE

Account Party:

SERVICES INC.
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4

EXHIBIT 26 PAGE 355



Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 23 of 108 Page ID
#:842

1615800003FC Region: US
ST
Instruction Date: 1/3/2018

Payment Date: 1/3/2018

Transaction Amount: $3,000.00

Frar tion-Type: CHE

Customer Swift ID:

ebit Fin Entity: 01

Credit Fin Entity: 01
Credit Reference: 5000000046594966

—F  DPebit Reference: 2618016360097943
E—
Sender's ID: /006550786000
Bene Flag: N
Order Party: -001

DANIEL RAYMOND JEFFREY PETERS

I - ) o+AS! UNITED
ARAB EMIRATE!

Order Bank: ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK

ABU DHABEI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MBRIOIST
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

SUPRE

Debit Party:

222 BROADWAY
NEW YORK NY

Details of Payment:

INVESTMENT PURCHASE OF TBIS BARS
Credit Party: 96

TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES INC,

15027 DICKENS ST APT 4
&‘m\KS, CA 914035983

EXHIBIT 26 PAGE 356



Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 24 of 108 Page ID

1763909017FF Region: US
Instruction Date: 171772018
Payment Date: 1/17/2018

Transaction Amount: $10,000.00

Custgm‘r ﬁwifi ‘E

Debit Fin Entity: 01

Credit Fin Entity: 01

Credit Reference: O/B CITIBANK NYC

Dabit Reaf cer cr\cnnljlnncc:)nl
L -

Sender's ID: SWF/NATAAU33033

Bene Flag: N

Order Party:

VIC 3016 AUSTRALIA
Order Bank: NATIONAL AUST
383 KING STREET
FLOOR 4
MELBOURNE AUSTRALIA 3001

Debit Party: ABA/| 89
CITIBANK N A
PAR

NEW YORK NY 10043-0001
Details of Payment: INVESTMENT IN FUTURE TECHNOLOGY

Credit Party: _96
TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRASTRUCTURE
—SERVICESINC:
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 914035983

LR 1
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 27 of 108 Page ID
#:846

AFFIDAVIT

Case No. : LA-4901

Michael A Thompson , certifies and declares as follows:

LIl
1

[—

I am over the age of 18 years and not a party to this action.

2. My business address is 4 Chase Metrotech Center, Floor 18, Brooklyn, New York
11245-0001.

3. T am a Doc Review Sr Specialist III and a Custodian of Records for JPMorgan Chase
Bank, N.A. in the National Subpoena Processing Department located in Brooklyn, New
York.

4, Based on my knowledge of JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.'s business records practices and

procedures, the enclosed records are a true and correct copy of the original documents
kept by JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. in the ordinary course of business.

5. Based on my knowledge of JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.'s business records practices and
procedures, the records were made at or near the time of the occurrence of the matters set
forth in the records by, or from information transmitted by a person with knowledge of
those matters.

6. It is the regular practice of JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. to make such a record of

transactions in the ordinary course of business.

I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of New York, that the
foregoing is true and correct.

 Dated: HLIL 04, 2018 . [\

v £
Michael A I horgpson

Doc Review- St Shecialist LI
National Subpoend Processing
\

A"

State of New York
County of Kings

F2) 2
/1~ NIV = T/
- 47 At

qll 1 1

Py . A Y7V a
"‘}’ ,/V[([(/HU@L- 4 - /va'(namp of cigner) -
/1

/vy ‘ — STUART RADISH ]

= ZT [cianature of not Notary Public - State of New York
= e NO.01RA6115435
77 77 ~ ~ ualified in New York County
resion expires 77 /77 ““ My Commission Expires SeE7 2022 !

—E H

Mo
vy €Ot

P SwernDecumentExecution-000137410038
SB923882-F1

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000136
I
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 28 of 108 Page ID

- 1 '
BUSINESS DEPOSITORY CERTIFICATE (Corporation) O
X NEW - OHANGE CHASE
ACCOUNT NO. BANK NAMEINUMBER
CCOU}Ed:'?TITL JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A ( 703 )
Al E
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS e it Vorkrs | 150048
MANAGEMENT, INC.
DATE
03/042016
BUSINESS ADDRESS PREPARED BY
16027 DICKENS ST APT 4 STEPHANIE M LEON
PHONE NO.
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91403-5983 (818) 464-5250
TAXPAYER ID NO, PRODUCT TYPE
331 Chase Total Bysiness Checking
Legal Name of Organization:  EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT, INC. (the *Organization")

State of Organization: ___CA
The individual(s) signing this Certificate hereby certifies to JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. (the “Bank") as follows:

. the Organization is a corporation of the type identifled above, duly organized under the laws of the state of organization listed above;
» theindividual signing this Certificate Is the Secretary, Assistant Secretary, Acting Secretary, or President, as listed below, of the Organization; and

. the Organization has authorized all actions and agreemenis describad in this Certificate In dance with all requil of law and of Organization's
organizational documents and bylaws, if any, and the authorizations are naw in full force and effect.

Account Opening and Contractual Authorization
Any of the paople ligted below (*Authorized Persons”), acting alone, may:

. Open or close ane or more accounts with the Bank at any time, subject to the Bank's deposit account agreament;

. Act on behalf of the Organization in any matter invoiving any of the Organization's depository accounts at the Bank;

«  Sign all agreements or other documents relating to any depository accounts or other business of the Organization. These agreements and other documents include

but are not limited to funds gr , ag for d clearinghouse services, agreements for online services, and safe depasit agreements.

Deposit and Withdrawal Authorization
Each Authorized Person may deposit or withdraw the Organization's funds. Each Authorized Person may sign any and all checks, drafts, and orders drawn against any account
of the Organization at the Bank, and may give instructions for account transactions without a signature, such as those initiated via electronic debit, payment, wire transfer, or
other withdrawal of funds by computer, electronic or other means. The Bank is authorized to pay any checks or other transactions authorized by the Organization, even if doing
30 causes or increases an overdraft. Each Authorized Person may endorse for cash, collection, deposit, or nagotistion any checks, drafts, notes, bills of exchange, or ceriificatos
of deposit, and order the payment or transfer of money between accounts at the Bank and other banks. Endorsements “for deposit” may be written or stamped. The Bank may

accept any instrument for deposit ta any dep Yy of the Org without endorsement or may supply the end %t of the Org The Bank is authorized
lo pay all checks, drafts, and orders when signed, endorsed, or authorized by any Authorized Pearson without Inquiry as to the circumstances of issue or disposition of the
proceeds and regardless of to whom such instruments are pay or , Including those payable to or endorsed to the Authorized Person.

Print Name Title Facsimile Signatures

MICHAEL STOLLERY President

wmm

" P
Rature-Authorization

wivil ol P . . , e
i s te-pey-checka-beering-any formof or P g g e € either usssor provides s signature tard
horizi any f: i or todd ol ~$ th s e ST 1ol Qi o £, b (PR "y Ty 2
gy P g g T e-Org! WirDe-So1ery T orany thecKkOearng asimar Sig 3

SSIStant SECTEtaTy, ATl SoCTola Bsident of the Org i 3 Z e Ba B name, fitle, specimen fure and

jol o of any auditiomal Autin & SISO {i 5 g GIniove a 2 6d Fo @ Bank may rely on this Cerfificate i

o writterrnoticeof actrangeor
\

T FORTHEPRECEDING PURPOSES, the undersigned has signed his/her name(s) on the date Indicated above.
an RS ins if you are

janization's Taxpayer iaentification Numbe z
ckup iding, or (b) the O, has not beon notified by the
t of Tai ort all ii or dividends, or (c) the IRS has notified the Organization that

I /s a U.S. cltizen or other U.S. p (as defined in the Form W-9 Instructions), and (4) the
on i (if an; cating that the Org is pt from FATCA reporting is correct,
If the IRS has notifled the Organization that it s subject to hackup withholding due to underres o interest ordivide

65 not require your consent to any provision of this d other than the certifications requis
[ & o2 4 r
Signaturer {l/ v// 14\ Date: 2 ¢+ v - { (o

—Title: _President (\
Printad Nama: _MICHRAEL STOLLERY

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000155
EXHIBIT 27 PAGE 360



Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 29 of 108 Page ID
#:848

CHASE O

Business Signature Card
ACCOUNT TITLE ("DEPOSITOR")

ACCOUNT NUMBER 531
mﬁ' ’E’M‘mgx AND SYSTEMS ACCOUNT TYPE  Chese Totel Business Chocking
B TAXPAYER ID NUMBER 954858831
DATE OPENED  03/04/2016
FORM OF BUSINESS  S-Corporation
BUSINESS ADDRESS ISSUED BY  JPMorgan Chaso Bank, N.A (703 )
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4 Noble and Ventura - 135845
STEPHANIE M LEON
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91403-5983 (818) 464-5250
03/04/2016
PRIMARY ID TYPE ISSUER ISSUANCE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
Website Documentation CA 03/2712001
SECONDARY ID TYPE SECONDARY ID NUMBER ISSUER ISSUANCE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

None

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT - By slqnlng this Slgnalum Card, the Depositor applies to open a depoal account at JPMorgan Chase Bank. ** When you give us your mobile phone number, we have your
Depositor at (

N.A.(Ihe‘Bmk’).Tm and that (j) the ateoonulmor ssfon to contact you at that number about all your Chase or JP.
1o fransaot busi and (i) all ,aﬂhnsormnnhs.whatemoassary been taken tounhu\za wamm-m Ymrumuntaﬂawsmlommmuum,uwda\
mennmedman(s)losommm!semmsdtordymhoummydmanumdmme)urnmmdamh and dialing tech for
authority is received by the Bank, ThoDoposnnrwliﬂesmatmelMamﬁonpersdto(mamklslmelnlhsbestofnsknmdneand (nlommbnd andaccom:m::ls. but not for telemarketing or sales
au!hodzesNBank dihd‘nueinn.wouahcrmmonwl‘ s ipt of the Bank's Depasit calls. It may Inciude contact from companies working on our behalf to
Account A account ag mmmm-n mﬂdomlhaimﬂylohdopull account, and other senvice your accounts. Message and data rates may apply. You may
andwvlcotamfwacanun(mumbmdmsrneawy services if and agree to be bound by the contact us anytime to change these preferences.

terms and conditions contained therein as amended from time to fime.

PRINTED NAME HEYEL EDUNME MIUNED  TAVDAVED tn & TITLE DATE N SIGNATURE
1) MICHAEL STOLLERY President g‘ 4.4 M

— ‘G}

\

2

3)

4

=\
Page 1ol WART0142-C8-3044-43) {“@J

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000156
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 30 of 108 Page ID
#:849

» ¥

CHAGF 5

NAME OF BUSINESS EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT. INC.
BUSINESS ADDRESS 15027 DICKENS ST APT 4, SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91403-5983

TAXPAYER ID NO. 831

BRANCH NAME AND NO, NOBLE AND VENTURA - 1359045 BANK NO. 703 BRANCH PHONE NO. (818) 464-5250
INTEROFFICE MAILCODE CA2-4514 PREPARED BY: NAME ALEXANDER P DIAS DATE: 04/01/2016
Ploase add the following signer to the accounts listed below (other authorized signers on record do not change):
Name of the Signer to Add Title Date
OXANA STOLLERY SIGNER 04 oV.14
Identification Issuor " lasuanco Dato Expiration Dato
1) Orivars Licanso CcA 07/2312015 01/02/2020
2) None
Account Numbers: [ 531 [ | | |
136 | | | | J
Please add the follown, the s listed b i d :
Name of the Signor to Add " o (omor ouinorizod sgner on ecord do nl chenge): Signature Dato
identification ID Number Issuer Issuance Date Expiration Date
Account Numbers: ) | T ]
I | |
Ploase 803 e followy STgner 1o 1ve SGooUNs 65160 BaIow (olher SUORZa] Sgnars on tasmed do nor Tanger - d
Name of the Signer to Add Titla Slg Date
cation o Number Tesuer TesuanceDate  ExphationDate

AFerCarpeatonull toiSoa : A Forn fortimited Linbiiny Company For ity
/ Assgglatiofor A s
i T TE
i 2 Dato OwneriSole Proprietor Oate PartnerM Dats Contitylng Official Dats
{

<

p IPRIOTGAT CIvag6 BATK, WA, Womber FOIC !:’@

1111

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000157
EXHIBIT 27 PAGE 362



Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 31 of 108 Page ID

. #:850
CHASE ©§
NAME OF BUSINESS EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS -
MANAGEMENT, INC. TAXPAYER ID NO. 831
BUSINESS ADDRESS 15027 DICKENS ST APT 4, SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91403-5983
BRANCH NAME AND NO. NOBLE AND VENTURA - 135945 BANK NO, 703 BRANCH PHONE NO. (818) 464-5250
INTEROFFICE MAILCODE CA2-4514 PREPAREDBY:NAME ALEXANDER P DIAS DATE: 04/01/2016

Please add the following signer to the accounts listed below (other authorized signers on record do not change):
Name of the Signer to Add Title Date
OXANA STOLLERY SIGNER 04 o). 1k
identification I " Issuance Date Explration Date
1) Driver's Licanse m ucu: ' 07232018 p‘)%
2) None
Account Numbers: 531 | | | ]
[ 136 | | | i ]
Plaase add the following signer to the accounts listad below (other authorized record do not ch 3
Name of the Signer to Add (otner autorized signare on e Signature Date
Identification 1D Number Issuer Issuance Date Expiration Date
Account Numbers: [ ] ] - ]
[ | [ 1
“Pious add e lolowing SIgnor 1o 126 2Counts 150 DeIgw (oot SUTorzed Slanars on T
Name of the Signer to Add Title Signature Data
——————identifieation 1B tssueT Daty Expt Date
A Numb I T
1 1
[ 1 T
T 1 1
————CERTIFICATION
Tes R e e {e}-added-as signers-on-the Hndicated-sbove-trave-toon-added-i writhr or-ctherd oi-the-Businessreg: g StgringeuthwTty for bami

Eor Sole orLimited Lishilty C. Eor Entity:

Zora arl p "
/ fssogiatiofor r ya
{ Tk
Bosolary o o oo Date O Propriator Date PartnorMomberManager Date __Certifying Officlal Date
{
A
N-A " | Scan
S SPMorgen-Chase BankNA—hember FOIE- [&
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#:851
CHASE ©
NAME OF BUSINESS EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT, INC. TAXPAYER ID NO. 831
BUSINESS ADDRESS 15027 DICKENS ST APT 4, SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91403-5983
BRANCH NAME AND NO. NOBLE AND VENTURA - 135945 BANK NO. 703 BRANCH PHONE NO. (818) 464-5250
INTEROFFICE MAILCODE CA2-4514 PREPARED BY: NAME ALEXANDER P DIAS DATE: 04/01/2016

Piease add the following signer to the accounts listad below (other authorized signers on record do not change):
Name of the Signer to Add Date
OXANA STOLLERY SIGNER 40116
Ildentification 1D Number Issuer Y lssuance Date Expiration Date
1) Driver's License [ | CA 07232016 011022020
2) None
Arenount Numbers: r 531 | [ [ —l
____ 1% [ | { ] |
Ploase add the following signer to the accounts listed below (other authorized signers on record do not change):
Name of the Signer to Add (omerau fitie” Signature Date
Identification 1D Number Issuer Issuance Date Expiration Date
Account Numbers: [ | | ]
' j l ]
aot rhmgn)-
Title Signat: Date
O Number Tssuer ssuance Date on
i ] i
i I ]
Date Dala Carifying Official Date

{Snn
' JPWOTgEN UIEsE Bank, VA, Wamoor FOIC [

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000159
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Case 2
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 34 of 108 Page ID
#:853

CHASE o December 30, 2017 through January 31, 2018

JPMorgan Chaga Bank, N.A. .
PO Box 659764 Account Number: 531

San Antonio, TX 78265 - 9764

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
00016408 DRE 703 210 03418 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 D2 0000 Deal and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
MANAGEMENT, INC, International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4
SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403-5983

164080301 000000023

We eliminated a fee for sending certain online international wires and updated our Deposit
Account Agreement

The following changes were made November 12, 2017:

|
R

* There is no Chase fee when you use chase.com or the Chase Mobile® app to send a wire lransfer from a checking
account to a bank oulside of the U.S. in a foreign currency when the transfer amount is the equivalent of USD
§5,000 or more.

*  We published an updated version of our Deposit Account Agreement. You can get the latest agreement at a branch
or by request when you call us. Here's what you should know:

*  We didn't change how we calculate your Available Balance but we clarified how it's defined. (Definitions)

»  Wae added language to explain that when you place a stop payment using chase.com it will automatically
renew annually. The oplion to have il expire after one ysar is not available on chase.com. (General
Account Terms, Seclion B, Stop Paymenls)

*  We added language lo explain our duty to act in good faith and with reasonable care. (General Account
Terms, Section |, Rules Governing your Account)

A £
Agreemoenty

I~ " e L e bk L . W
CIEAST LAl Uo Al e T TIVOTN VIT TS SWATCi oy vaaveo iy o0
1ase Plalinum Businass Chec
[CHECKING SUMMARY | Crose P )
INSTANCES ANCUNT
Beginning Balance $58,702.22
—  Deposits and Additions <] 17.483.85
Ol 1 Daisd 10 L 04000
—ChecksPaid 18 LD
AT & Debil Card Wihdrawals L3 =2,800700
Electronic Withdrawals 49 -58,075.65
Foos 1 9500
Ending Batance 70 $16,396,62

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000161
[
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 35 of 108 Page ID
#:854

CHASE O

Dacember 30, 2017 through January 31, 2018
Account Number; 531

Your Chase Platinum Business Checking account provides:

¢ No transaction fees for unlimited electronic deposils (including ACH, ATM, wire, Chase Quick Deposit)
+ 500 debits and non-electronic deposits (those made via check or cash in branches) per statement cycle
e $25,000 in cash deposils per stalement cycle

®  Unlimited retum deposited items with no fee

There are additional fee waivers and bensfits associated with your account — please refer io your Deposit Account
Agreement for more information.

-

IDEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/05 ATM Check Deposit 01/05 15100 Ventura Blvd Sherman Oaks CA Card 0912 $600.00
01/05 Diversant Payables Ehii0{ CCD 1D: J853193924 6,798.20
01/05 Manpower Inc  Payroll PPD ID: 13816872779 1.070.77
01/12 Manpower Inc _ Payroll PPD ID: 1391672779 1,070.77
01/18 Diversant Payables Ehii01 CCD ID: J853193924 5,489.36
01/26 Manpower Inc__Payroll PPD ID: 1391672779 2,603.85
Total Deposits and Additions $17.483.95

I
|CHECKS PAID
DATE I

CHECK NO. DESCRIPTION PAID AMOUNT
700191 A 01/04 $40.00
700194 * A 01/02 1,851.00
700196 *~ 01/09 100.00
700200 * A 01/12 127.00
700202 * A 01/16 160.00
700203 A~ 01/18 1,000.00
700204 A 01725 100.00
700205 ~ 01/25 21.00
700206 A 01/31 1,100.00
700208 “ A 01/10 20.00
Total Checks Paid $4,018.00

orig i ge gCKASa Wo otetu > oy n
Al of your recent checks may nol be on this statement, eiiher because they haven't cleared yel or hey wers listed on
ONé Of Your previous stalements,
A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

[ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS|

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT e
01/05 _ ATM Withdrawal 01/05 15100 Ventura Bivd Sherman Oaks CA Card 0912 $700.00
01/10  ATM Withdrawa 01/10 00 Ventura Blvd Sherman Qaks CA Card 0912 700.00

0118 ATM Withdrawal _01/18 15100 Voniura Bivd Sh Qaks CA Card 0912 500.00

ol

Total ATM Withdrawals & Debits $2,600.00

F

Pege 200

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000162
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#:855

CHASE O

December 30, 2017 through January 31, 2018
Account Number: 531

Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 36 of 108 Page ID

Total Card Purchases $0.00
Total Card Deposits & Credits $500.00
ATM & Debit Card Tolals
Total ATM Withdrawals & Debits $2,6800.00
Total Card Purchases $0.00
Total Card Deposits & Credits $500.00
[ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/02 _ Blus Shield of C Bs of CA PPD ID: 8940360524 $2,742.03
01/03 _ 01/03 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 1,302.24
01/03 01/03 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 9994 1,096.51
01/08  Pentagon Federal Trnsfr DR 000001212178426 Web iD: 1530157038 2,389.00
01/08 _ So Cal Gas Paid Scgc 0304728321 Web ID: 1992052494 48.25
01/04 ADP Wage Pay Wage Pay 521045767811Ljr CCD ID: 8333006057 5,785.20
01/04 ADP Tax ADP Tax  R7Ljr 010501A01 CCD |D: 1223008057 2,540.55
01/04  Paypal Inst Xler Steeicastie  Web |D: Paypalsi77 700.00
01/04  American Gen Lif Ins Paymt PPD ID: 1620308330 261.64
01/04 Paypal Inst Xfer Adobesystem Web ID: Paypalsi77 14.99
01/08  01/06 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 742.01
01/08  01/06 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 9994 901.29
01/08  Paypal Inst Xier Mmy748 Web I0: Paypalsi?7 750.00
01/08  Paypal inst Xfer Steeicastle Web ID: Paypalsi77 500.00
01/09  Ttomczakkk lat Paypal 1002363181477 Web ID: 770510487C 10.10
01/10  01/10 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 9994 446.85
01/10  01/10 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 1,757.21
01/10 _ Dbinwestycj _lat Paypal 1002369603161 Web ID: 770510487C 2,525.00
01/10 _ Masaharuhay  lat Paypal 1002369304017 Wab ID: 770510487C 2,115.00
0110 Kaiulani of Prin Maintenanc PPD ID: 1208288358 1,197.62
01/10  Dbinwestycj  lat Paypal 1002369577724 Web ID: 770510487C 1,01
01/10  Masaharuhay  lat Paypal 1002369265061 Wab ID: 770510487C 1.00
01/11__ Princeville Il C Surepay_ PPD {D; 1980312969 463,43
01/12  ADP Payroll Fees ADP - Fees 2Rljr 6815292 CCD ID: 9659605001 78.74
01/16 __01/13 Paymeni To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 84824
01/16  01/13 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 9994 1,180.00
04/18__Paypal Inst Xfor Mmy749 Wab 1D; PaynalsizZ 750.00
O7—Paypet nst-Xter—eat Web 1D Paypaisi?# 9909
01718 Paypal TSI XTer_ Mmy749 Wab 1D Paypalsi77 75000
01/18  Partnership lat Paypal 1002415724816 Web [D: 770510487C 168.00
01/19_ Paypal ___Insl Xier Dabombmadia _Web ID; Paypalsi7? 6.965.00
0119 Mhis Com Auto Pay 11404248  Web |D: 1850860002 995 08
01/22—61/26- Payment To-Chase Card-Ending tN-5678 44843
0172201720 Payment To Chse Card Ending 1N 9592 127070
01/22__Rockdesign __Tat Paypal 1002433208560 Web [D: 770510487C 1,845.70
01/22 _Paypal __Ins! Xler Steelcaslle _Web ID. Paypalsi77 100000
01/22 _Paypal Inst Xier Mmy74S Wab 1D; PaypalsiZ? 750.00
————————————————— 0122 —ADP Tax——ABP Tex—R7Lir 4400122 CCB1D 122300605+ 4706
01723 U1723 Payment 1o Chase Card Ending 1N 9994 288312
01/28  01/23 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 B87.72
01/23 Wawanesa Ezpay PPD |D: 2852907897 456.02
01/24__ADP Payroll Fees ADP - Fees 2Rljr 8755201 CCD ID: 9659505001 66 30

91/25—HRockdesign—tat Paypat- 1602454539488 —Web 1D 7705104875 896-
01725 aypal [ia] 5 77 8314

i

Peage 3016
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 37 of 108 Page ID

CHASE 9 December 80, 2017 through January 31, 2018
Account Number: 3531
|[ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS)| (continued)
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/25  Paypal Inst Xfer Abcmouse Web |D: Paypalsi77 Q.95
01/26 _ Paypal Inst Xfer Nathanross3 Web ID: Paypalsi77 900.00
01/26  Oui1991 lat Paypal 1002459256652 Web ID: 770510487C 275.50
01/26  Paypal Inst Xfer 4Qzj2Adbtald] Web |D: Paypalsi77 100.00
01/28  01/28 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 1,565.53
Total Electronic Withdrawals $53,075.55
— I
FEES !
OATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/04  Service Charges For The Month of December $95.00
Total Fees $95.00
- |
| DAILY ENDING BALANCE |
DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT
01/02 $54,6809.19 01/11 35,775.16 01/23 18,604.49
01/03 49,773.19 01/12 36,640.19 01/24 19,538.19
— S
01/04 40,335.81 01118 32,701.95 Q1/25 17,733.80
——
01/05 48,005.78 01/17 32,601.96 . 01/28 19,062.15
01/08 45,112.48 01/18 31,183.96 01/29 17.496.62
L — S
01/09 45,002.38 01/19 28,643.24 01/31 16,396.62
I
01/10 36,238.59 01/22 23,011.35
S
| SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY [
Monthly Service Fee §95.00
Other Service Charges $0.00
Total Service Charges $95.00 Willbe assessed on &/5/18
e
Youwere Famonthly service fee onyour Chiase PiatinunT Business Checkingaccount because youdid mot
maintain-therequired-refationship-bafance:
]
SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL]
DESCRIPTION VOLUME — ALLOWED  CHARGED — PRICE/UNIT TOTAC
Wonthly Service Fea
NGnIhly Sevics Fes T $95:00 $85:00
Uliver STvice | ']
Eectronie Cradite
Etectronicttems-Deposited: t niimited 9
Slectronic Grodis & ©
Non- EJ i & i £0- 500 Fal
Other C g {\Aﬁu be d on Qlllll)
ACCOUNT 000000810313631

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000164
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 38 of 108 Page ID
#:857

CHASE ©

December 30, 2017 throuah Januarv 31. 2018
Account Number: 13831

[SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL | (0ntinue)

DESCRIPTION VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED PRICE/ UNIT TOTAL
Manthly Service Fee

Monthly Service Fee 1

Other Service Charges:
Electronic Credits
Electronic Items Deposited
Electronic Credits 6
Credits

Non-Electronic Transactions 50

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) Immediately If you think your statement or receipt is
incerrect or If you nead more Information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounte only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we gent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared, Be prepared [0 give us the following information:

s Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected orror

» A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, wh‘y you believe it is an error, or why you need more information,
We will nvestigate your complaint and will correct any error pmmpn(. If wie take more than 10 businass days (or 20 business days for new
acoounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us 1o complele our invesligalion.

J—
IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your stalement is
incorrect or if ?ou need more information aboul any non-electronic transactions (checks or depesits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
ify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the slatemenl was made available lo you. For more complete delails, see the
ocount Rules and Regulations or other ap le account ag: 1t that g your accounl. Deposil products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A, Member FDIC

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

=

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000165
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 39 of 108 Page ID

CHASE ©

#:858

December 30, 2017 through January 31. 2018
Account Number: 331

This Page Intentionally Left Blank
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 40 of 108 Page ID
#:859

CHASE O

JPMo Chase Bank, NA February 01, 2018 throuah February 28, 2018
rgan ank, . )

P O Box 669764 Account Number: 531
San Antenio, TX 78265-9754

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
00016517 DRE 708 210 06218 NNNNNNNNNNN 1000000000 D2 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
MANAGEMENT, INC. International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
15060 VENTURA BLVD STE 200
SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403-2436
- [ | [ |
— - -
We clarified when we charge the Returned Item fee for Overdraft in our Additional Banking
Services and Fees disclosure
I
. We won't charge a Returned Item fee for Overdraft for any item that is $5 or less, even if your account
balance at the end of the business day is overdrawn
. We will charge a Returned Item fea for Overdraft for any item that is more than $5, even if your account
balance al the end of the business day is overdrawn
I
You can see these updates in the Additional Banking Services and Fees by signing in to chase.com. You can also call us or
visit a branch with any questions.
= |
| CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Platinum Business Checking
INSTANCES AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $16,396.62
Deposits and Additions 12 80,115.55
Checks Paid 7 -10,914.29
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals 5 -3,100.00
Electronic Withdrawals 19 -65,626.17
QOther Withdrawal 4 -16,877.71
Feoes t -85-00
Ending Balance a8 $0.00

Your Chase Praiinum Business Checking account prowﬁes

g Nolransac:on 865 oru N TWIrS, UuK:KUBpOSle

$25; N III wau depo: u per statementcycte
Lt 1 o D
Unfimited-returndep ftems-wih-re-ree

Anrﬂemml lnr maore |nlnrmﬁ( ion

[DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS]

DATE DESCRIPTION . AMOUNT
02/02  Diversant __ Payables Ehi01 __CCDID; J853193924 $6,798.20
QR/02 M Ing—Payroll PRDID; 1391672779 135308

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000167
[
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 41 of 108 Page ID

CHASE §
February 01, 2018 throunh Fehruary 28 2018
Account Number: 531
[DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS | (entinved)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
02/05 Online Transfer From Mma ...7015 Transaction#: 6874689044 10,000.00
02/05 Online Transfer From Chk ...7471 Transaction#: 6874680033 5,000.00
02/08 Online Transfer From Brc ...1001 Transaction#: 6887751747 15,000.00
02/08 Manpower Inc  Payroll PPD ID: 1391672779 1,353.99
02/12 ATM Check Deposit 02/10 15100 Ventura Blvd Sherman Oaks CA Card 0912 1,964.62
02/16 Diversant Payables Ehii01 CCD ID: J853193924 8,7998.20
02/16 Manpower Inc__ Payroll PPD ID: 1391672779 1,353.98
02/26 Orig CO Name:Manpower Inc Orig 10:1391672779 Desc Date: 180218 CO Entry 1,358.99
Descr:Payroll Sec:PPD Trace#:031100203343034 Eed: 180223 Ind ID:
Ind Name:Stollery,Michael A Trn: 0543343034Tc
Total Deposits and Additions $80,115.65
N |
CHECKS PAID
DATE

CHECK NO. DESCRIPTION PAID AMOUNT
700180 A~ 02/09 $8,943.00
700198 *A 02/20 125.29
700188 A 02/08 200.00
700336 * A 02/15 100.00
700337 A 0213 873.00
700338 _» 02/20 73.00
700348 * A 02/20 600.00
Total Checks Pald $10,914.29

I you see a description in the Checks Paid section, it means that we received only electronic information about the check,
not the original or an image of lhe check. As a result, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image.

* All of your recent checks may not be on this statement, either because they haven't cloared yot or thoy were listed on
one of your previous slatoments.

A An image of this check may be available for you 1o view on Chase.com.

[ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS|

AMOUNT

02/05 _ ATM Withdrawal ____02/05 15100 Ventura Bivd Sherman Oaks CA Card 0812 700C0

02/12 _ ATM Withdrawal 02/10 15100 Venlura Bivd Sherman Oaks CA Card 0912 700.00
02/20  ATM QOaks CA Card 0812 500.00
02/20—ATM Withdrawal—02/18 15100 Voniura Bivd Sh Qaks CA Card 0912 500.00
Total ATM & Deblt Card WIthdrawals $3,100:00

I

[ ATM & DEBIT CARD SUMMARY |

Mich ‘S(r\l[nr\ll Card 0912

Totar ATM Withdrawats & Debits +00-00
Total Card Purchases S000
Total Card Deposits & Credits $19,916.82
AT & Debit Card Totats
Total ATM Withdrawals & Debils S3,100.00
Total Card Purchasa: S$0.00
Total Card Deposits-& Credits S19916 82
-
I 254

= =

= B

= =

I B
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 42 of 108 Page ID

CHASE £
- Fabruary 01, 2018 through February 28, 2018
Account Number: 331
[ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
02/01  02/01 Online Transfer To Mma ...7016 Transaction#: 6781557114 $5,000.00
02/01  Blue Shield of C Bs of CA PPD ID: 8940360524 2,742.03
02/01  So CalGas  Paid Scge 0304728321  Web ID: 1982052494 55.89
02/02  ADP Wage Pay Wage Pay 698073973231Ljr CCD ID: 9333006057 5,953.37
02/02 ADP Tax ADP Tax R7Ljr 020502A01 CCD |D: 1228006057 2,120.38
02/05  Pentagen Federal Trnsfr DR_000001212178426 Web |D: 1530197038 2,389.00
02/05  American Gen Lif Ins Paymt PPD 1D: 1820306330 261.64
02/05 _ Paypal Inst Xfer Adobesystem Web |D: Paypalsi77 14.99
02/06  02/06 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 9994 9,757.25
02/08 02/06 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 742.01
02/06  02/06 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 1125 8,485.67
02/07__02/07 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 1125 2,164.80
02/07  02/07 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 5873 8,066.70
02/08  Transfer To Chk Xxoox{1579 14,000.00
02/09 02/09 Online Domestic Wire Transfer A/C: Monstablokaz USA LLC Windermere, FL 347869489 100.00
Trn: 4403500040Es
02/09 _ Kaiulani of Prin Maintenanc PPD |D: 1208288358 1,197.62
02/09  ADP Payroll Fees ADP - Fees 2Rljr 2234203 CCD |D: 9659805001 78.74
02/13 _ Paypal Inst Xler Ryanschuerm _ Web |D: Paypalsi77 1,400.00
02/20 Mbfs.Com Auto Pay 11842834 Waeb 10: 1850860002 995.08
Total Electronic Withdrawals $65,525.17
|
|OTHER WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
02/20  02/20 Withdrawal $1,500.00
02/22  Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 8984 145.65
02/22 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 1125 124.00
02/28 02/28 Withdrawal 15,108.08
Total Other Withdrawals $18,877.71
——
| E———— |
[ FEEST
DATE  DESCHRIPTION AMOUNT
02/05___Service Charges For The Monih of January $85:00
Total Fass $95.00
—_— e
I 1
| DAILY ENDING BEALANCE |
DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT
82004 $8.596.70 00108 34,237.86 02118 18,317 .09
02102 7.978.18 02/09 11,272.29 S0 nm T —
02705 4865409 0212 1253651 02/e2 18;754:07
00106 2966915 02443 10,263.91 02/26 15,108 06
02/07 19,437.66 02/15 10,163.91 0.00

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000169
[

=
EXHIBIT 27 PAGE 374




Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 43 of 108 Page ID
#:862

CHASE

February 01, 2018 throuch Februarv 28. 2018

Account Number: 531
N
| SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY |
-
Monthly Service Fee $95.00
Other Service Charges $0.00
Total Service Charges $95.00

As an added benefit of your Chase Private Client Checking account, you can avoid a monthly sorvice !ee on gour
Chase Platinum Business Checking account in the future by maintaining an average ledger balance of $50,000.00 or
more in business deposits and investments.

Ses your Account Rules and Regulations or stop in to ses a banker foday 1o find out more.

Your service charges were waived for this statement cycle. We value your relationship, and thank you for your banking

business.

[SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL |

DESCRIPTION VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED PRICE/ UNIT TOTAL
Monthly Service Fee

Monthiy Service Fee 1 $95.00 $85.00
Other Service Charges:
Electronic Credits
Electranic ltema Deposited
Electronic Credite

Credits

Non-Electronie Transactions 27 500 0 $0.40 $0.00
Miscellaneous Feas

Online Domestic Wire Fee 1 4 0 $26.00 $0.00
Subtotal Other Service Charges $95.00

Unlimited 0 $0.40 $0.00
Unlimited 0 §0.40 $0.00

~N

ACCOUNT 0000008 10313631

Monthly Service Fee

Monthly Service Fee 1

Other Service Charges:

Electronic Credits

Electronic ltems Deposited

Electronic Credits

Credits

Non-Electronic Transactions 27
Tees

Ontire £ o Wire Fee $

~N D

ad P 1 o taal O Sepdeali ciatah uu.\..n.muum.. tat t or rocolptis
onrthe-frontof-this {f eoRtast Lis

T
i you-nead-more-ink lon-about a transior listed.on-the. or receipt

appesarad Be 10 oNe us lhe mﬁgﬂmﬂmﬂ_
»  Your name and account number
»__The collar amount of Ine suspecled eror

Aol ey bhall itis-an-ouo: why vau need-more inf 12
A ption-of the-error-er-tranaferyou-are uneuro ol >

We wnll your comp ectany error p Y E -

aoccounts) to do lhs, vie will cradn your aocoum jor the amount you

us 1o P I

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contaol the bank immedially if your statement is
I—!_ﬂﬁ—mwmmﬂﬂmmm

yomthis s@tement. it any suchenorappears,
ﬁm‘t products and services are offered by

%— JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A, Member FDIC
u

Jorgan Bark. NA.
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 44 of 108 Page ID
#:863

Transaction Details

TRN: 4403500040ES Region: US
I
- — [ ]
Transaction Date: 02/09/2018
. |
Payment Date: 02/09/2018
= I |
Transaction Amount: 100.00/ USD
S |
Transaction Type: BT
I
Credit Reference: BPL OF 18/02/09
I |
Debit Reference: BPL OF 18/02/09
. |
Bene Flag: N
- I
Debit Party: 531
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEM —————
MANAGEMENT, INC.
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 914035983
Credit Party: 579
MONSTABLOKAZ USALLGC —————
.|
WINDERMERE, FL 347869489
______§

B I
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 45 of 108 Page ID

Transaction Type:
Credit Reference:
Debit Reference:
Bene Flag:

Debit Party:

Credit Party:

#:864
TRN: 4403500040ES Region: US
. TransactionDate: _____ 02/09/2018
(»—————Payment-Date:—-—————«——owoslzms )
Transaction Amount: 100.00/ USD

BT

BPL OF 18/02/09
BPL OF 18/02/09
N

1531
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT, INC.
15027 DICKENS ST APT 4
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 914035983

579
MONSTABLOKAZ USA LLC

WINDERMERE, FL 347869489

= B

I B
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#:865

© 2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co. All rights reserved.

—
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 47 of 108 Page ID

= E -
S } _
Deposit Information
Date: 02/12/2018 Deposit Credit Amount: 1,964.62  Deposit Credit Item Count: 1
Deposit Debit Amount: 1,964.62 Deposit Debit Item Count: 1 Deposit Difference Amount: 0.00
Deposit Difference Type: 0 Deposit Item Count: 2 Deposit Post Bank:
Deposit Tran Code: 499 Deposit Customer Type: ATM Deposit Customer Source Id: 430000308
Deposit Block Serial Number: 6388 Deposit Item Type: 1 Entry Number: 5357
Host Bank: 0703 Market Bank: 0703
Items
» Sequence Account Routing Check Tran o
Date® Numbers Numbers Amount? Transits Number: Code? Application Name? DBICR$'
02/12/2018 3170024233 810313531 1,964.62 570301129 3762 499 DEMAND_DEPOSIT_DDA CR
02/12/2018 3170024234 74019609  1,964.62 121301028 17638 499 TRANSIT_ITEM_90 DB

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000174
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 48 of 108 Page ID

#.867

. Previous
Qe
B e b Al AL L L B L AL s &
Ciient Trust Acoount ‘ 1 7 s 3 8
n BANK OF HAWAR
soiuets | BALY HAT [N TR omies A
: 8088267244
PAY eestteaanas
ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR AND 62/100" s stsansanstarasnanse o AMOUNT H
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS 1131/2018 CHECK 17638 h041,064.62
TO
THE
ORDER Michaal Stollaira
OF
Sherman Qaks, CA 91403 VOID AFTER 80 DAYS
Payment to Owner - 1/31/2018 AT W
I 9509
: 3 @
i H = o
@ ¢ 2 c
5 3 -gg :E
5 33 1 "~'
u Ea [Fted z
n an va 3
n b : 3 "
4 23 : «
8z | f it
P ag ; iz
82 i i 3o
a5 ! ! R
28 i Se
£ z 8
gg | i e
55 = o
aa ! : 50
R i =2
g ! o= !
g i ]
a: i c
@ z
R n

i
i
i

Posting Date: 02/12/2018

Sequence Number:
3170024234

Amount: 1,964.62
Account: 74019609

Routing Transit Number:
12130102

Check/Serial Number:
000000017638

Bank Number: 703

IRD Indicator: 0

Image type: P

BOFD: 111900057

Cost Center:

Teller Number:

Teller Sequence Number:
Capture Source: VP

Entry Number:
0000005357

UDK:
703180212003170024234
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 49 of 108 Page ID

#.868
Deposit Information
Date: 02/05/2018 Deposit Credit Amount: 17,952.20 Deposit Credit Item Count: 1 |
Deposit Debit Amount: 17,952.20 Deposit Debit Item Count: 1 Deposit Difference Amount: 0.00 }
Deposit Difference Type: 0 Deposit Item Count: 2 Deposit Post Bank: \
|

Deposit Tran Code: 499 Deposit Customer Type: ATM Deposit Customer Source Id: 430000308 !
Deposit Block Serial Number: 9711 Deposit Item Type: 6 Entry Number: 13607 i
Host Bank: 0703 Market Bank: 0703 |
Items

» Sequence Account , Routing Check Tran . . .‘
Date? Number? Number? Amount? Transité Number! Code? Application Name= DB,CR':
02/05/2018 5090346896 810313531 17,962.20 570301129 3276 499 DEMAND_DEPOSIT_DDA CR
02/05/2018 5090346897 2000193423440 17,952.20 121000248 284141 499 TRANSIT_ITEM_S0 DB

.
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 50 of 108 Page ID
#:869

Previous
c "o f
{ Q Q p N B Posting Date: 02/05/2018
3 WARNING — THi ECK IS PROTECTED BY SPECIAL SECURITY GUARD PROGRANM FEATURES Soquence Number:
i SR R 0L 5090346897
" COMPUTER AID, ING. .
1. " Gorporats Headauaiters - 48 a0t 264141 Amount: 17,952.20
1380 Ridgeview Drive L —— Account: 2000193423440
5 :Allentown, PA 18104 s i 818 a2 Routing Transit Number:
S OEE wi b g b TEE ' 12100024
& ~*Seventesn Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Two end 20/4g0remsesawss Fri7gs220 ] Check/Serial Number:
ALt 55 : s US Dollars 000000264141
I AP 2 Check Vold 180 Days from Issue Date 8ank Number: 703
j = RAYTOTHE . & EHlInterngtwork and Systems Management Ing =% IRD Indicator: 0
'] 3| ..ORDEROF, o SULG A g, ! type: P
Hoa © 4, =, 15027.Dickeng Street $ mage type:
oy ... Shetman Oaks, CA 81403 . ¢ ) BOFD: 111900057
E Cost Center:
[ Teller Number:
i Teller Sequence Number:
R IO e . CBDYUP@ SOURCR: VP
BONCY 7 AL W . o Entry Number:
i 0000013607
t "z UDK:
: ED % 703180205005080346897
. 2
; ]
ii

e T

INCISHL ADIIB NDIS YO 'dFiVAS "TLYM LON 00

P Ly e

m
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 51 of 108 Page ID

CA View Browse BTL7O30NLOLA ---evvemmemcenesoeennnnn
Command ===>
SCAN LTR: N SEND TO PRQOF: N

POE:OVER C DELAYED VERF:I GL AMT:

0.00 CI SERIAL:

#:870

Rec 002489900 Pg 0042864.048 Lock 00 Col 001 132
Scroll ===> PAGE

CHECK ADJ AMT: 0.00

7240019600

STANDARD BAG:N BAG #:99999999999 PARTL BAG®:000 PARTL BAG AMT: 0.00 FULL BAG#:000 FULL BAG ANT: 0.00
SUNDRY GL DB/CR IND: SUNDRY GL AMT: .00 ACCT OWNER OVRIDE SID:
REG CC HOLD ACCT DATE: 03/02/2018 AMT: $0.00 DATE: 03/07/2018 AMT: $0.00 DATE: 03/09/2018 ANMT: $0.00
PRIMARY 1D: TYPE:Driver's License w/Photo (US) NAME: CA NUMBER : B7923092

DESCRIPTION:Manual/Captured on Identification Screen EXP: 02/23/2020

AUTH TYPE: ENTRY: FALLBACK:
SECONDARY ID: TYPE:Chase or Bank Issued Credit/Debit Card w/Sig NAME : NUMBER : 294

DESCRIPTION:Swiped/Captured on Identification Screen EXP: 02/28/2022

SID CHANGED:X
OVR IND L. Y 2 3: 4: LH
OVR IND 6: 7: 8: 9: 10:
OVERRIDE APPROVALS
TRANSACTION / ALERT OVERRIDE SID: SUPERVISOR LIMIT SID: CHASE RESOLUTIONS CODE:
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID: WWsSOOO0OL CO NAME:
SARPAGE 42865
QLAC0000007030000135945 HOST ELECTRONIC JOURNAL TRANSACTIONS FOR 2/28/18 RUNDATE: 2/28/18 PAGE 42865
BTLDOOLA

BANK: 0000000703 CHASE. CA/NV
BRANCH 0000135945 CASHBOX: 11
IMG/
TRANSACTION TRAN CALENDAR HOST LOG PE/

SEQ CUST (8 TYPE DETAIL TIME DATE DATE POD SUP/LMT ID IND

0031 00012 11 7700 GET CASH TOTAL SESSION FUNDS:

1151 02 28 18 02 28 18

CSNNN

15,108.06
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR

Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 52 of 108 Page ID

#:871

CA View Browse BTL7030NLOLA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- CHARS ' B1l031353' found
Command ===> Scroll ===> PAGE
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID: WASQOOOL
0030 00012 11 7412 ON-US CHECK RC CK ACCT: 810313531 CUST:N OWNER:Y MEMO:Y 1151 02 28 18 02 28 18 IMG CNNNN
BK OF ACCT: 703 WD CK ACCT: 810313531 RT: 500001017 KYC RSTR: N
TRACE-ID: 7031359452018022811511111
PRIMARY DIN #:957240019599 WO AMT: 15.,108.06 CHK: 713018829
NO SLIP: REG E: FEE AMT: 0.00 FEE WVE:
PAID CUST: 15,108.06 CO SERIAL: 7240019599
PRIMARY ID: TYPE:Driver's License w/Photo (US) NAME : CA NUMBER:B7923092
DESCRIPTION:Manual/Captured on Identification Screen EXP: 02/23/2020
AUTH TYPE: ENTRY: FALLBACK:
SECONDARY ID: TYPE:Chase or Bank Issued Credit/Debit Card w/Sig NAME : NUMBER: 994
DESCRIPTION:Swiped/Captured on Identification Screen EXP: 02/28/2022
SID CHANGED:X
OVR IND 1: 2. NNY 3 4 5:
OVR IND 6: 7 8: 9 10:
OVERRIDE APPROVALS
TRANSACTION / ALERT OVERRIDE SID: Z266316 SUPERVISOR LIMIT SID: CHASE RESOLUTICNS CODE:
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID: WWSO000L
0031 000L2 11 7112 DEPOSIT ACCT: 260113680 TOT AMT: 15,108,06 1151 02 28 18 02 28 18 IMG CNNNN
BK OF ACCT: 703 ORIG CASH/HLD AMT: L5,108.06 FEE AMOUNT: $0.00 FEE WAIVE REASON: FEE WAIVE: N
NO SLIP: REG E: FINAL CASH/HLD AMT: 15,108.06 CSH BAK: 0.00 RT: 500001020 NEW ACCT:Y (S

TRANSIT AVAIL: £0.00
TRACE-ID: 7031359452018022811511111
PRIMARY DIN #:957240019704

BUSINESS:X MEMO:Y CHK AMT :

0.00 CASH ADJ ANT:

0.00 SERIAL/STORE: 01733814625

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000179
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 53 of 108 Page ID

#.872

Deposit Information
Date: 02/28/2018 Deposit Credit Amount: 15,108.06 Deposit Credit Item Count: 1 i
Deposit Debit Amount: 15,108.06 Deposit Debit Item Count: 1 Deposit Difference Amount: 0.00 '
Deposit Difference Type: 0 Deposit item Count: 2 Deposit Post Bank:
Deposit Tran Code: 7412 Deposit Customer Type: BRANCH Deposit Customer Source id: 420000295
Deposit Block Serial Number: 2280  Deposit ltem Type: B Entry Number: 6806
Host Bank: 0703 Market Bank: 0703
Items |

Sequence A t Numbe Routin Check Tran
Date$ Numbors A ccount Number — amount? Transit Numbers Codet  Application Name? DBI/CR¢ .
02/28/2018 9290373127 511 15,108.06 570315128 7240019599 7412 CASH_INS_QUTS_CIO CR
02/28/2018 9290373128 531 15,108.06 500001017 713018829 7412 DEMAND_DEPOSIT_DDA DB

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000180
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 54 of 108 Page ID

— I
Deposit Information
Date: 02/20/2018 Deposit Credit Amount: 1,500.00 Deposit Credit Iltem Count: 1 i
: Deposit Debit Amount: 1,500.00 Deposit Debit Item Count: 1 Deposit Difference Amount: 0.00 i
Deposit Difference Type: 0 Deposit ltem Count: 2 Deposit Post Bank: !
Deposit Tran Code: 7412 Deposit Customer Type: BRANCH Deposit Customer Source Id: 420000295
Deposit Block Serial Number: 5577 Deposit Iltem Type: B Entry Number: 16547 |
Host Bank: 0703 Market Bank: 0703 i
Items »
Sequence Account Number Routing Check Tran
Date? Numbers : Amount? Transits Numbers Code? Application Name? DB/CR?
|
02/20/2018 5490287637 511  1,500.00 570315128 7240011786 7412 CASH_INS_OUTS_CIO CR
02/20/2018 5490287638 531 1,600.00 500001017 714218777 7412 DEMAND_DEPOSIT_DDA DB
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 55 of 108 Page ID

— E -
CHECKING Posting Date:20180220
CHASE o WITHDRAWAL cms:ﬁg{ﬂg O Sequence Number:5490287638
Vs r RIT 50000101 Amount:$1,500.00
g 2Jisl\3 BRI TEA e 3 SoBemy i
- wing @ Cashiars Chock Provids Payos Name Account:810313531
% M12061 (Rav. 1919 TOZONY 08T ’ : : Routing Transit Number:50000101
o W Check/Serial
; Number:000714218777
» V U yaur petalnt uper bare AuOUNT Bank Number:703
- =73 A ToraL $ 1 S X IRD Indicator:0

BOFD:111800057

Capture Source:BY

Entry Number:0000016547
UDK:703180220005490287638
Cost Center:135945

Teller Number:11

07

! Ay " Teller Sequence Number:52
AT Ll e Sy e o b S a2 e = MiSSing Image:5
" PE Indicator:P
Application Code:1
Trancode:000000
i M, DB/CR:DB
Item Type:P
Processing Date:20180220
#10

Copyright @ 2010 J P Maorgan Chase & Co_All Rights Resernved

I BN

= =

I I
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 56 of 108 Page ID
#:875

CA View Browse - BTL7O30ONLOLA -« == s s sr s v st me s s m o o oo o m o s oo oo oo m e CHARS ' 81031353°' found
Command ===> Scroll ===> PAGE
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID: WWSO00OL
0052 00020 11 7412 ON-US CHECK RC CK ACCT 810313531 CUST:N OWNER:Y WMEMO:Y 1233 02 20 18 02 20 18 IMG CNNNN
BX OF ACCT: 703 WD CK ACCT 810313531 RT: 5000010L7 KYC RSTR: N
TRACE-ID: 7031359452018022012333011
PRIMARY DIN #:957240011786 WD AMT 1,500.00 CHK: 714218777
NC SLIP REG E: FEE AMT c.0C FEE WVE:
PAID CUST 1,500.00 CO SERIAL: 7240011786
PRIMARY 1D: TYPE:Chase ATM/Debit Card w/PIN NAME : NUMBER: 912
DESCRIPTION:Swiped/Captured on Customer Snapshot Screen EXP: 03/31L/2019
AUTH TYPE: C ENTRY: R FALLBACK: N
SID CHANGED:X
OVR IND 1: 2 3 4: 55
OVR IND 6: 7: 8 9: 10:
OVERRIDE APPROVALS
TRANSACTION / ALERT OVERRIDE SID: SUPERVISOR LIMIT SID: CHASE RESOLUTIONS CODE:
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID: WWSO000L
0053 00020 11 7800 PAY CASH TOTAL SESSION FUNDS: 0.00 1233 02 20 18 02 20 18 CSNNN
SESSION CASH USED: ©0.00
PAY TO CUSTOMER: 1,500.00
COUNT:N AMOUNT : Y COUNT:N AMOUNT : Y
100 15 1,500.00 1.00 o
50 o 0.00 .50 o]
20 [} 0.00 25 [
10 o 0.00 .10 o
L 0 0.00 .05 o
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Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 57 of 108 Page ID
#:876

CA View Browse - BTL7O30NLOLA -----rercrrerreererrrrra s m e s me s Rec 004572332 Pg 0077982.039 Lock 00 Col 001 132
Command ===> Scroll ===> PAGE
2 o 0,00 .01 o 0.00
1 o 0.00
CURRENCY/COIN TOTAL: 1,500.00 GRAND TOTAL: 1,500.00
OVERRIDE APPROVALS
TRANSACTION / ALERT OVERRIDE SID: SUPERVISOR LIMIT SID: CHASE RESOLUTIONS CODE:
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID! WWSO000L
0054 00020 11 7007 SESSION SUM CASH IN 0.00 1233 02 20 18 02 20 18 CSNNN
CASH OUT: 1,500.00
AMT TO CUSTOMER: 1,500.00
OVERRIDE APPROVALS
TRANSACTION / ALERT OVERRIDE SID: SUPERVISOR LIMIT SID: CHASE RESOLUTIONS CODE:
WORKSTATION TYPE: T WORKSTATION ID: WWSQQ00L
0055 00021 11 7112 DEPOSIT ACCT: 890 TOT AMT: 4,500.00 1236 02 20 18 02 20 18 IMG CNNNN
BK OF ACCT: 703 ORIG CASH AMT: 0.00 FEE AMOUNT: $0.00 FEE WAIVE REASON: FEE WAIVE: N
TRANSIT AVAIL: $0.00
TRACE-ID: 7031359452018022012363411
PRIMARY DIN #:957240011884 FINAL CASH IN: 0.00 CI SERIAL: 0000000000 RT: 500001020 NEW ACCT: N (CSH LIMIT OV: ©
CONSUMER:C  MENO:Y CASH 0UT: 0.00 <O SERIAL: 0000000000 SERIAL/STORE: 01739384599
SCAN LTR:N SEND TO PROOF: N CHK AMT: 4,500.00 CASH ADJ AMT: 0.00 CASH LMT: $00
NO SLIP: REG E: GL AMT: 0.00 CHECK ADJ AMT 0.00 MTD CASH DEP: $0.00
SUNDRY GL DB/CR IND: SUNDRY GL AMT: 0.00 ACCT OWNER: OVRIDE SID:
REG CC HOLD ACCT DATE: 02/22/2018 AMT: $0.00 DATE: 02/27/2018 AMT: $0.00 DATE: 03/01/2018 ANT: $0.00
RT # 322271627 AFPPL ID 010 BOA 703 ACCT 8714188310 CK # 1301 AMT 4,500.00 PRV EWS SOF IND U MEMO Y
HOLD DATE: AMT $0.00 RISK: © STATUS : DISP: U DUP: N
PRIMARY 1ID: TYPE:Chase ATM/Debit Card w/PIN NAME : NUMBER:04833160089793183
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#:.877

GAEH ONLY (F ALL GheehLoch™ SECURITY FEATURES UISTED ON GACK INCICATE 10 TANFERING CIt COPYAG

T ¥ ,'- A . » . Lo
! EHI-NSIM S : JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NA *
. 21D'chnmsmt.s«lu N 1 18100 Venturs Boulevard
Sewm. Shenmaf Ooks.CAS1403. . © - G SamanOske, A1)
1855.0PENV : (5

'g;x,mme Pitmco \Hug UT/HT’FS Compasy Uc. ;s 165 2‘?
(W — HUIDED s Tudvty - FvVQ AJJD?*"/M

OHid

" eesi0s
i s 30 MO

g
. DI SRIMIAZTIA
A

Copyright @ 2010 J.P. Morgan Chase & Co. All Rights Reserved

R

Posting Date:20180220
Sequence Number:3680761154
Amount:$125.29

Account: 531

Routing Transit Number. _ 162

Check/Serial
Number:000000700198

Bank Number:703

IRD Indicator:0
BOFD:000000000
Capture Source:PV

Entry Number:0000010771
UDK:703180220003680761154
Cost Center:

Teller Number:

Teller Sequence Number:
Missing Image:5

PE Indicator:N

Application Code:1
Trancode:000000
DB/CR:DB

Item Type:P

Processing Date:

#:8
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#:878

EHIINSM inc. 700336
- ‘ =i 1mumm.gm;.5 Wﬁ“‘&.‘ e | sequence Number:9200472894
; ety < V1, 1 1 Amount:$100.00
.. . F T L T S YO T S i ) .
1| *3,0 H PH/LL/ b s jooo gl pocomt 5t
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glﬂi’r’“ ' § | Bank Number:703
A}
= 3 IRD Indicator:0

2 ._' Posting Date:20180215
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BOFD:111800057
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Capture Source:BY

| Entry Number:0000007101
UDK:703180215009290472894
Cost Center:744826

Teller Number:6

Teller Sequence Number:98
Missing Image:5

PE Indicator:P

Application Code:1
Trancode:000000
DB/CR:DB

Item Type:P

Processing Date:20180215
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EI

Posting Date:20180220
Sequence Number:7970120968
f | Amount:$73.00
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Processing Date:
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JAUD A

~H~uv_w.z> AN D W ‘rTwﬁee A@ /.a,-ﬁ,m

ool G anent o

Posting Date:20180213

Sequence Number:3580077733
Amount:$873.00

Account: 531

Routing Transit Number 162

Check/Serial
Number;:000000700337

Bank Number:703

IRD Indicator:0
BOFD:111900057

Capture Source:VP

Entry Number:0000007719
UDK:703180213003580077733
Cost Center:

Teller Number:

Teller Sequence Number:
Missing Image:5

PE Indicator:N

‘| Application Code:1

Trancode:000000
DB/CR:DB

Item Type:P
Processing Date:
#5

Copyright © 2010 J P_Morgan Chase & Co All Rights Reserved
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S S e e e [Posting Date:20180220
A ELI 7 bt S g e St Sequence Number:6470047294
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$#1| Application Code:1

Capture Source:PV

| Entry Number:0000008987
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/| Cost Center:

41| Teller Number:

Teller Sequence Number:

: Missing Image:5

1| Trancode:000000
| DBICR:DB

Item Type:P
Processing Date:
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o #2
Posting Date: 20180208
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Posting Date:20180209
Sequence Number:8470066750
Amount:$8,943.00

Account 531

Routing Transit Number: 162

Check/Serial
Number:000000700190

Bank Number:703

S3w

IRD Indicator:0
BOFD:000000000

e Y i L,

Capture Source:PV
Entry Number:0000008337
UDK:7031802090084 70066750
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é Cost Center:
Teller Number:

Teller Sequence Numpber:
Missing Image:5

PE Indicator:N

4 Application Code:1
Trancode:000000
DB/CR:DB

TR SO

Item Type:P

Processing Date:
#1
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CHASE S

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00007597 DRE 703 142 09418 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1000000000 D2 0000
EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYSTEMS

MANAGEMENT, INC.

15060 VENTURA BLVD STE 200

SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403-2436

March 01, 2018 through March 30, 2018
Account Number: 3531

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: www.Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-425-8100
Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-888-622-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

We updated our Deposit Account Agreement

The following changes were made March 11, 2018:

We published an updated version of our Deposit Account Agreement. You can get the latest agreement at a branch or by
request when you call us. Here's what you should know:

*  Weclarified that if the amount written on your deposit ticket is different from the total deposit you present, we
can adjust your account for the difference. (General Account Terms, Section A, Deposit records and receipts)

*  You can now request a slop payment on a check through the Chase Mobile® app. You can also slill do this on
chase.com, over the phone or in a branch. (Genaral Account Terms, Section B, Stop payments)

«  We're starting to use a new payment network that allows businesses to send you real-time payments when you
provide your account and routing numbers. When you accept a real-time payment, you confirm that you're not
acting on the behalf of someone who is not a U.S. citizen or resident. (General Account Terms, Section |,

Rules govemning your account)

«  We updated the language to clarify how 1o place a stop payment on electronic funds transters. (Electronic
Funds Transfer Service Terms, Seclion G, Preaulhorized (recurring) transfers and stop payments)

4 b

ot} m 4 N T 1 () N "
ritasetarus ar e AtfMoer oS Saementyounaveany

!PHFCKING_SUMMARY | Chase Platinum Business Chacking

INSTARCES AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Ending Balance 0 $0.00

:

Your Chase Plai

.

N Busi Chacki N
No transaction fees for unlimited electronic deposils (including ACH, ATM, wire, Chase Quick Deposit)

500 debits and non-electronic deposits (those made via check or cash in branches) per statement cycle

$25,000 in cash deposils per slatement cycle
UnTimited return aeposﬂW!Zema no fee

A 4 g 4
Agreement tormore-information:

Pie1 2

- .00

e E—
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CHASE $

March 01, 2018 th

ough March 30, 2018

Account Number: 331
=
[ SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY |
-
Monthly Service Fee $0.00
Other Service Charges $0.00
Total Service Charges $0.00

—————————————————————————————————
IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement {(non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately If you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transter listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 80 days aller we sent you the FIRST slatemant on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

+  Your name and account number
. The dollar amount of the suspected error

description of the error or tranafer you are unsure of, w you believe il is an error, or why nood mora Information.
We will lnvss‘gale your complaint and will correct any error promptiy. If we take more than 10 business days l(ot 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit youraccounl for the amount you hink is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time It takes

us fo oomple(e our mveﬁhgnnon

INCASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your stalement is
incorrect or if you need more information about a non-eleclrvmc transactions (checks or deposits) on lhus statemenl. if any such error appears,
xou must nolify the bank in writing no later than 3rgdays after the staternent was made available Io you. For more complete delails, 66 the

coount Rules and Regulations or other aogicabls account agroemem that governs your accounl. il products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chasa Bank, N.A. Member F|

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000193
[
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CHASE FILE NO.: SB925049-F1

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: USUUTEESUININNN | 3
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: FETUNTEUE: 12
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: (U 642
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY

Account No.: (873
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.:
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer N: - MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.. NN 58

Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: [N 125
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: (SNSRI 48
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: (7 |
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: (IO 5
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Narge: Y
Account No.: 97
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: (09
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: GG 950
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000248
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Custorner Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: 075
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: IO 47
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: INEG_—— 49
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: N 49
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: MICHAEL STOLLERY
Account No.: (7 40
Request Type: Safe Deposit -Contract Entry Card

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS
Account No.: UGG 85
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS
Account No.: IGEG_—_— 379
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Account No.: 07

Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Narmges ORK AND SYS
Account No.: 47
Request Type: Credit Card -Speciiic Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS
Account No.: I !
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS
Account No.:ml 36
Request Type: Savings -Specific Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS

Account No.; NS>
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS
Account No.: NN 72
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS
Account No.: NN 630
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: EHI INTERNETWORK AND SYS

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000249
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Account No.:mol
Request Type: Business Line of Credit -Documents

Customer Name: TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRST
Account No.: (NG 706
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRST
Account No.: NN 55
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Name: TITANIUM BLOCKCHAIN INFRST
Account No.: S22
Request Type: Checking -Specific Items

Customer Narge: Y
Account No.: 03
Request Type: - c Items

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: N <0
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: (G2 5
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: (G 52
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: GSREIUIINNINNC06
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: INNEEGNS76
Request Type: Credit Card -Specific Items

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: I, 49
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: (I 7
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: GGVSSSTNININNN07 5
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Recoun .. NRERN50
Account No.: 50
Request Type: Brokerage -Documents

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000250
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Account No.: (GG ' 3
Request Type: Safe Deposit -Contract Entry Card

Customer Name: OXANA STOLLERY
Account No.: GV 33
Request Type: Safe Deposit -Contract Entry Card

SEC-JPMCB-P-0000251
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@bank Business Signature Card Addendum -

Remove Signer(s)

Account Number : 388
Account Type : Silver Business Checking
Account Title: TBIS

Signer(s) Names being removed :
DAN SILVER

I'we the undersigned, hereby acknowledge and consent to the removal of the signer(s) from the account referenced above
and understand that | will remain as the owner of the account. The Bank may charge the account for the amount of any
checks or preauthorized transactions dated on or before the date shown below if those items are signed byanf’pf the
person(s) listed above. Y

E-SIGNed 04/02/2018 by RICHARD E SILVER

RICHARD E SILVER Date A ES?
Date Time Banker name/user [0, Branch Number

04/02/2018 5:30 PM Debra L Millam_ 03976

Dana 1 81

153669396588 335 Form BSIGRS 0872013

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000017
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Ebank Business Signature Card Addendum —

Add Signer(s)

Account Number : 688
Account Type : Silver Business Checking

Account Title : TBIS

Newly Added Signer(s) and Corresponding Relationship Code :
STACI SILVER DAWSON, SWL

The Bank is hereby authorized to recognize the signature(s) subscribed below in the payment of funds or the transaction of
any business for this account. All transactions shall be governed by applicable laws and the Bank’s terms (cop&
acknowledged as received herewith) that pertain to the type of account and style of ownership indicated on |s ¢ard. Upon
the request of the Bank, any customer reporting agency is hereby instructed to furnish a consumer report \g to the
undersigned to the Bank. Refer to resolution file for the authorization of signatures where authonza‘non |s sreqmred

By signing this signature card, you are also acknowledging your express consent to the terms and condlﬁons in your
applicable account agreement, including but not limited to our policies on funds availability andour oeﬂular phone contact
policy. . ’*(

E-SIGNed 04/02/2018 by RICHARD E SILVER E-SIGNed 04/02/20“5{’33 by STACI SILVER DAWSON

RICHARD E SILVER Date Date
Date Time Branch Number
04/02/2018 5:30 PM 03976

153669395688 335 Form BSIGAS 08/2013

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000018
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@bﬂl‘lk. RESOLUTION OF CORPORATION

Authority to open accounts, make deposits, and withdraw funds

Account Number: 588

I, RICHARD E SILVER, HEREBY CERTIFY:

. I am the duly elected, qualified and acting Secretary / Authorized Officer ofithe
corporation named *TBIS (“Corporation”), which is organized, valldly exls"tmg, and
in good standing under applicable laws.

. As of 04/02/2018 (date), this resolution is duly authorized, in full f C
and has not been amended or rescinded.

‘and effect,

. The following individuals are designated as authorized éﬁéﬁls of the Corporation.
The authorities granted by this resolution have not been revoked, modified,
annulled or amended in any manner whatsoever Any :authority granted shall
remain in full force and effect until revoked in wntmg “by the Corporation.

AGENTS AUTHORIZED TO ACT ON BEHALF OF CORPORATION
Additional individuals and thelt sig ures may be noted on an attachment, if required.

SIGNATURE SPECIMEN

E-SIGNed 04/02/2018 by STACI SILVER DAWSON

NAME / TITLE

STACISILVER DAWSON, |
HUMAN RESOURCES sétﬁw

153869396688 277 Form BRESCOR 0982012

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000019
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RESOLUTION OF CORPORATION (CONTINUED)

Authority to open accounts, make deposits, and withdraw funds

IT IS RESOLVED THAT:

. U.S. Bank, N.A. (“Bank”) is designated as a depository of the Corporation.

. The authorized agents of the Corporation shall have the authority to:

(o]

DEPOSIT the funds of the Corporation into the above-referenced account(s)
subject to the present and future account terms and conditions.

WITHDRAW the funds of the Corporation through any and all types,of

transactions (including but not limited to: executing checks, drafts; blllS’ of
exchange, acceptances, wires, funds transfers and other lnstrurh n
orders for the payment of money). This authority includes any 'and'all
transactions drawn to the individual order of an authorized ageht and/or

AT

deposited into the individual account of such authorized, agent

Ao, A
PROVIDE instructions with respect to the account(s) “of the Corporation and
enter into agreements relating to the account(s) of the Corporation on behalf
of the Corporation upon such terms and condmons as he or she may deem
appropriate.

APPLY for and receive loans, lines of Credif and letters of credit on behalf
of the Corporation, including making pledges for property belonging to the
Corporation as security to the Bank ‘and to execute and deliver any and all
notes, agreements or other documents necessary for such borrowing or
security on behalf of the Corpofatlon

The Bank is authorized to honorthe facsimile or mechanical signature of any and
all authorized agents. A facsmlle or mechanical signature is presumed valid
regardless of by whom or: what means the facsimile signature may have been
affixed as long as the: facsrmlle signature reasonably resembles the signature
specimen of the authonzed agent. Corporation indemnifies and holds the Bank
harmless from any “and all claims and liabilities arising from any transaction
bearing a facslmnle signature as authorized in this resolution.

z

IN WITNESS wﬂekébﬁ%’this Resolution of the Corporation has been executed on
04/02/2018 (date).

E-SIGNed 04/02/2018 by RICHARD E SILVER

“RICHARD E SILVER Date
(Secretary / Authorized Officer)

153669396688 277 Form BRESCOR 082012

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000020
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Ebank Business Signature Card Addendum -

Add Signer(s)

Account Number : 388
Account Type : Premium Business Checking
Account Title : TBIS

Newly Added Signer(s) and Corresponding Relationship Code :
DAN SILVER, SWL

The Bank is hereby authorized to recognize the signature(s) subscribed below in the payment of funds or the transaction of
any business for this account. All transactions shall be governed by applicable laws and the Bank’s terms (copy
acknowledged as received herewith) that pertain to the type of account and style of ownership indicated omﬂ&iﬁs“i;ard. Upon
the request of the Bank, any customer reporting agency is hereby instructed to furnish a consumer re glating to the
undersigned to the Bank. Refer to resolution file for the authorization of signatures where authorization 1 iSequired.

By signing this signature card, you are also acknowledging your express consent to the terms aqdécoi\p ions in your
applicable account agreement, including but not limited to our policies on funds availabiliz aqd 6q{ cellular phone contact
policy. .

S

E-SIGNed oaw}z RICHARD E SILVER E-SIGNed 03
- S

/2018 by DAN SILVER

RICHARD E SILVER Date Date
Date Branch Number
03/06/2018 03976

153669396588 335 Form BSIGAS 08/2013

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000021
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@bank, RESOLUTION OF CORPORATION

Authority to open accounts, make deposits, and withdraw funds

Account Number: 388
|, RICHARD E SILVER, HEREBY CERTIFY:
. | am the duly elected, qualified and acting Secretary / Authorized Officer of4he
corporation named *TBIS (“Corporation”), which is organized, valldiy exl,éh
in good standing under applicable laws. i, %

. As of 03/06/2018 (date), this resolution is duly authorized, in full fc ,g‘ia and effect,
and has not been amended or rescinded.

b % '2-“':
. The following individuals are designated as authorized gﬁ%nts of the Corporation.
The authorities granted by this resolution have not been revoked, modified,
annulled or amended in any manner whatsoever Aqy~authonty granted shall

AGENTS AUTHORIZED TO ACT ON ‘BEHALF OF CORPORATION

Additional individuals and their, slgnatures may be noted on an attachment, if required.

NAME / TITLE SIGNATURE SPECIMEN
E-SIGNed 03/06/2018 b DAN SILVER
DAN SILVER, ﬁ Y
HR

153669396688 277 Form BRESCOR 082012

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000022
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RESOLUTION OF CORPORATION (CONTINUED)

Authority to open accounts, make deposits, and withdraw funds

IT IS RESOLVED THAT:

. U.S. Bank, N.A. (“Bank”) is designated as a depository of the Corporation.

. The authorized agents of the Corporation shall have the authority to:

0

DEPOSIT the funds of the Corporation into the above-referenced account(s)
subject to the present and future account terms and conditions.

WITHDRAMW the funds of the Corporation through any and all types.of
transactions (including but not limited to: executing checks, drafts ’bJIIs of
exchange, acceptances, wires, funds transfers and other |nstrumem§ and
orders for the payment of money). This authority includes an / ancf all
transactions drawn to the individual order of an authorized’ ”ént and/or

deposited into the individual account of such authorized agent.

PROVIDE instructions with respect to the accounﬁ%‘)’“df the Corporation and
enter into agreements relating to the account(s)of the Corporation on behalf
of the Corporation upon such terms and condltuons as he or she may deem
appropriate.

APPLY for and receive loans, lines of cfed'l'f and letters of credit on behalf
of the Corporation, including making ‘pledges for property belonging to the
Corporation as security to the Baé‘k ‘and to execute and deliver any and all
notes, agreements or other documénts necessary for such borrowing or
security on behalf of the ’@orpovf“a‘tlon

. The Bank is authorized to honer the facsimile or mechanical signature of any and
all authorized agents. A facsnmue or mechanical signature is presumed valid
regardless of by whom orwhat means the facsimile signature may have been
affixed as long as the facsifnile signature reasonably resembles the signature
specimen of the autherized agent. Corporation indemnifies and holds the Bank
harmiess from any “and all claims and liabilities arising from any transaction
bearing a fag§yml!e signature as authorized in this resolution.

IN WITNESS WHERﬁDF;"this Resolution of the Corporation has been executed on
03/06/2018 (dé‘g\‘e)ﬁ.j

E-SIGNed 03/06/2018 by RICHARD E SILVER

RICHARD E SILVER Date
(Secretary / Authorized Officer)

153669396688 277 Form BRESCOR 082012

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000023
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@bﬂl‘lk. SIGNATURE CARD - BUSINESS

&

ADDRESS: 5250 HIGHBANKS RD STE 250 TIN: 792

PHONE: (541) 795-7955
CITY: SPRINGFIELD STATE: OR___ ZIP: 97478-7691

TYPE OF BUSINESS: Corporation

TYPE OF ACCOUNT: Premium Business Checking

OWNERSHIP: Corporation

Account Holder Name(s) Account Number
RICHARD E SILVER, JOO : 688
[DATE OPENED: 03/05/2018 TIME OPENED: 05:52 PM_OPENED BY: Debra L Millam OFFICE. 03976 ]

Certification: Under penalties of perjury, 1 certify that:
(1) '92) is my correct Taxpayer Identification Number (or | am waiting for a number to be issued to me), and
(2) | am not subject to backup withholding because: (a) 1 am exempt from backup withholding, or (b) | have not be,en notified by
the Internal Revenue Service (IRS) that | am subject to backup withholding as a result of a failure to report all mterés or
dividends, or (c) the IRS has notified me that | am no longer subject to backup withholding, and y
(3) IamaU.S. Citizen or other U.S. person, and
(4) The FATCA code(s) entered on this form (if any) indicating that | am exempt from FATCA reportlng s cor

4

Certification Instructions. You must cross out item 2 above if you have been notified by the IRS th ”’tyou:are currently subject to
back up withholding because you have failed to report all interest and dividends on your tax 1, ;tum Jeal estate transaction, item
2 does not apply. For mortgage interest paid, acquisition or abandonment of secured ptopert??seancellabon of debt, contributions to
an individual retirement arrangement (IRA), and generally payments other than interest and dividend you are not required to sign the
Certification, but you must provide your correct TIN. Sy

The Internal Revenue Service does not require your consent to any provision ofthls .document other than the certifications
required to avoid backup withholding. &

E-SIGNed 03/05/2018 by RICHARD E SILVER

[ RICHARD E SILVER Date:
Terms And Conditions: The bank is hereby authorized to recogruze the&gnatule(s) subscribed below in the payment of funds or
the transaction of any business for this account. All transactions. sballgae governed by applicable laws and the bank's terms (copy
acknowledged as received herewith) that pertain to the type of@ccount and style of ownership indicated on this card. Upon request
of the bank, any consumer reporting agency is hereby ﬂzstmcte”’dﬂo‘fumnsh a consumer report relating to the undersigned to the
bank. Refer to resolution file for authorization of SIgnatures whete authorization is required.

By signing this signature card, you are also acknowledgmg ydur express consent to the terms and conditions in your applicable
account agreement, including but not limited to our policies on funds availability and our cellular phone contact policy.

E-SIGNed 03/05/2018 by RICHARDE/SILVER

RICHARD E SILVER S Date:

R

153669396688 276 Form BSIGCD 11/2015

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000024
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@bank RESOLUTION OF CORPORATION

Authority to open accounts, make deposits, and withdraw funds

Account Number: 388
I, RICHARD E SILVER, HEREBY CERTIFY:
. I am the duly elected, qualified and acting Secretary / Authorized Officer ofithe
corporation named *TBIS (“Corporation”), which is organized, validly ex;s?mg, and
in good standing under applicable laws. %

. As of 03/05/2018 (date), this resolution is duly authorized, in fullfor ‘and effect,

and has not been amended or rescinded.

. The following individuals are designated as authorized a'tj*é'nls of the Corporation.
The authorities granted by this resolution have not been revoked, modified,
annulled or amended in any manner whatsoever. Anysauthonty granted shall
remain in full force and effect until revoked in w |tmg ‘by the Corporation.

AGENTS AUTHORIZED TO ACT ON BEHALF OF CORPORATION

Additional individuals and their, S|gnatu'es may be noted on an attachment, if required.

NAME / TITLE P SIGNATURE SPECIMEN
v E-SIGNed 03/§5/2018 by RICHARD E SILVER
RICHARD E SILVER, Y. M
SECRETARY . n

153869396688 277 Form BRESCOR 092012

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000025
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RESOLUTION OF CORPORATION (CONTINUED)

Authority to open accounts, make deposits, and withdraw funds

IT IS RESOLVED THAT:

. U.S. Bank, N.A. (“Bank”) is designated as a depository of the Corporation.
. The authorized agents of the Corporation shall have the authority to:

0 DEPOSIT the funds of the Corporation into the above-referenced account(s)
subject to the present and future account terms and conditions.

o WITHDRAW the funds of the Corporation through any and all types, of
transactions (including but not limited to: executing checks, drafts “bjﬁs of
exchange, acceptances, wires, funds transfers and other mstrumé‘;:ts and
orders for the payment of money) This authority mcludes any and all

deposited into the individual account of such authonzed"agent

0 PROVIDE instructions with respect to the account(s) of the Corporation and
enter into agreements relating to the account(s)-of the Corporation on behalf
of the Corporation upon such terms and condmons as he or she may deem
appropriate. .

o APPLY for and receive loans, lines of credl , and letters of credit on behalf
of the Corporation, including makmg pledges for property belonging to the
Corporation as security to the Bank ‘and to execute and deliver any and all
notes, agreements or other documents necessary for such borrowing or
security on behalf of the Corporatlon

. The Bank is authorized to honor“the facsimile or mechanical signature of any and
all authorized agents. A facsmde or mechanical signature is presumed valid
regardiess of by whom or: what means the facsimile signature may have been
affixed as long as the facsimile signature reasonably resembles the signature
specimen of the authorlzed agent. Corporation indemnifies and holds the Bank
harmless from any “and all claims and liabilities arising from any transaction
bearing a facsimile signature as authorized in this resolution.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF ‘this Resolution of the Corporation has been executed on

03/05/2018 (date). -
E-SIGNed Ow RICHARD E SILVER

RICHARD E SILVER Date
(Secretary / Authorized Officer)

153669396688 277 Form BRESCOR 092012

U.S. Bank
Customer Confidential

SEC-USB-P-0000026
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Summons and Subpoenas Department
WELLS PO Box 29728 S4001-01F
FARGO Phoenix, AZ 85038

Voice: (480)724-2000

BUSINESS RECORDS DECLARATION

I, Darlene Sherwood, am over the age of eighteen and I declare that | am employed by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. ("Wells Fargo™) in
the Summons and Subpoenas Department and am a duly authorized and qualified witness to certify the authenticity of the
attached documents and/or information produced pursuant to the legal order. Wells Fargo reserves the right to designate

another Custodian as it deems appropriate in the event an actual appearance is required concerning the records produced. |
certify that the attached records:

A) Were prepared by personnel of Wells Fargo in the ordinary course of business at or near the time of the acts,
conditions or events described in the records; and

B) It was the ordinary course of business for Wells Fargo employees or representatives with knowledge of the act, event,
or condition recorded to make the record or transmit the information therein to be included in such record.

C) The records attached are true and correct copies of the business records as maintained by Wells Fargo.

The records produced are described as follows:

Case number: 19766091

Paper Total
Document Type Account # Count Copies
Note to Client 0 0
Accounts: 8323100492;
8378226636; 6370721463;
2723755399; 3418745141;
68213035891998
Total Copies Delivered: 0

Additional comments:

The bank's standard record retention period is seven years.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law(s) of the state of California that the foregoing is true and correct according to my
knowledge and belief. Executed on this 17th day of April, 2018, in the City of Chandler, State of ARIZONA.

—= -_% E E%
ubpoena cessing Representative

Image copies of requested transactions may be missing for the following reasons: Items not imaged, corrupted, blank, damaged, destroyed or not available,
item(s) piggy-backed, electronic transaction(s). If the legal order requests certain types of loan information and other non-depository information, it was
forwarded to other departments and they will respond to you directly.

Case No: 19766091; Agency Case No: LA4901

1of 1
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Global Investigations
Law Enforcement Officer: Staff Attorney D. Brown
Law Enforcement Agency: US Securities and Exchange Commission
Requested On: 04/04/2018
Evidence Gather On: 04/18/2018

Registration Information

LIRS @ Titanium Infrastructure / Titanium-
Infrastructure / 29964336

¥ Unverify (424) 253-6268
¥ Unverify info@tbis.io &

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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Activity

ID Documentation
Last IDology check
result

Identity Verified
Venmo Card KYC

Date Joined: Thu 12/14/17 at 816 PM

Mo identification information provided
(NEVER SUBMITTED)

False

Not Started

Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 87 of 108
#:906

Page ID

Last Login: Thu 12/14/17 at 8:16 PM

Terms Date Accepted Privacy Policy: Thu 12/14/17 at 8:16 PM Date Agreed User Agreement: Thu 12/14/17 at 8:16 FM
Tags blacklisted_users
Balance $0.00
Current Phone (424) 253-6268 8 California: Los Angeles, CA
Email Addresses info@tbis.io This.io & Release
External ID 2370054976962560518
About
Toggle DOB  Not on file Toggle SSN  Not Available Zipcode: (unavailable)
Devices(apt No mobile devices connected
tokens)
Step Up Auth No One Time Passwords
Remembered
. 1 Remembered Device

Devices
Weekly LiL'IiIS 3300 weskly overall sending limit, 31000 weekly cashout limit

Overall Sending Limit:  $0.00 used Balance Sending Limit: ~ $0.00 used Bank Sending Limit ~ $0.00 used

Card Sending Limit ~~ $0.00 used Cashout Limit: ~ $0.00 used
Funding Source Mo funding source set null
M TCHEG N Funding source has not been set.
Source
Venmo Card !
Funding Solirce Funding source has not been set.
Cards 6 Cards Allowed

No cards on file
Bank Accounts R

o failed debits cutstandin:
Toggle DDA 4

Mo bank accounts on file
A i -
Mercharts 0 autf merchanis

.
Transactions
l} DATE TIME (ET) ACTION STATUS FUNDING NCTE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE FID
No transactions made.
Transfers
I"\’DMTE TIME ACTION STATUS NOTE DEBIT CREDIT BAL CHANGE PID

No transfers made.

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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Global Investigations
Law Enforcement Officer: Staff Attorney D. Brown
Law Enforcement Agency: US Securities and Exchange Commission
Requested On: 04/04/2018
Evidence Gather On: 04/18/2018

Page 89 of 108 Page ID

Registration Information

BLARKLISTED [ ] Michael Stollaire / Michael-Stollaire /
> 949

¥ unventy michael stollaire@

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,

Inc. pursuant to PayPal._Inc_’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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k Actvity

10 Documentation
Last IDology check
result

Identity Venfied
Venmo Card KYC

Terms

Tags

Balance

Cuirent Phone
Email Addresses
External ID

About

Devices(apl
tokens)

Step Up Auth

Remembered
Davices

WeekhILimiu

Funding Source

Merchant Funding
Source

Venmo Card
Funding Source

Cards

Bank Accounts

Date Joined. Wed 12/6/17 3L 8.51 PM

No identfic ation information provided
(NEVER SUBMITTED)

Trua (ID score > 2.3, 5.41164605185)
Not Staried

Date Accepled Privacy Poficy. Wed 12/6/17 a1 8.51 FM

biackiisted_users

$100.00

michael.stollaires

2364274311602288148

Toggle DOB  Not on file

2 mobie devices connected

Venma/7.10.0 {IPhone;, 1OS 11.2.1, Scale/3.0)

15 One Time Passwords

1 Remambered Device

Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 90 of 108 Page ID

#:909

LasiLogin: Tue 1/16/18 al 12.36 PM

Date Agreed User Agreement. Weo 12/6/17 21 351 21

Thisio & Release
Av. Zipcoce:
Topgle SSN  Not Available {unavaiabie)

$3000 weekly overal! sending limit: $20000 weekly cashout limit

Overall Sending Lim#  $0.00 used

Card Sending Limit: ~ $0.00 used

Set by User to BANK

Jpmorgan Chase account ending Iin 2795

Funding source has not been set.

6 Cards Allowed

No cards on file

Balance Sending Limit-  $0.00 used Bank Sending Limit ~ $0.00 used

Casnout Lmit ~ $0.00 used

Jpmorgan Chase account ending in 2796

Date set: Wed 12/6/17 3t 8:59 PM

Toggle DDA No failed debita outstanding
Jpmorgan Chase ***2736
Routing Number: 322277627 5z
W \ f 5

bank account id- £a7ca17-0206-4bb2-8eB0-DEEAITER067S Added: Wed 12/6/17 at 858 PM Verified: Wed 12/6/17 at 3 53 PM
Account Number: 227992736

Authenficaed 0 authenticated merchants

Merchants

.
Transactions

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal._Inc_’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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Page ID

I}gDATE IE"%E ACTION STATUS FUNDING NOTE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE LOCATION PID
1238 Mozillafs.0 (Windows NT 10.0; WinG4; x64) Michael
11618 PI\;I login COMPLETED AppleWebKIU637.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) 172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA, US 0 Stallaire
Chrome/63.0.3239.132 Safari/537.36
Someone else fried to add a bank account on
O 0817 duplicate bank ETrET file with this user. Other with this bank account Vanmo
PM account attempt on file:
https-//scope venmo.comisearch/id/28364336/1
07:36 . .
AM payout issued COMPLETED Payout #809831529 issued by Kyle B Kyle-Ba
07:36
A payout issued COMPLETED Payout #309356102 issued by Kyle B Kyle-Ba
0736 Sent email to michael stollaire@this io with
AI\;I identity verification COMPLETED subject "Notice Regarding Your Account Kyle-Ba
Status”
07:36
AN account changes COMPLETED Added fo tag:business_account Kyle-Ba
07:36 ‘Added to blacklist - VUE - ACCT FROZEN
blacklisted COMPLETED Kyle-B:
A DECKSE HIGH RISK R
101 - LJ
121317 = Michael_Rafter =p Michael COMPLETED 0635 Titanium Bars # $100.00 5100.00 68.84.104.89 - Philadelphia, PA , US 1 726286673
0911 Payout #809831599 queued by [bad sender
payout queued COMPLETED o N . e Venmo
PM good receiver] rule
2 ,
pat Cashed out to ***2796 COMPLETED 2796 Ue_d't o MICha_EI SIDII.EITE $1.000.00 ® $0.00 172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA, US 2 809831599
PM (michael stollaire@tbis.io)
0754 _ . . t \
BM mothy-Plumb =p Michael COMPLETED 4132 for Titanium Bars $1.000.00 $1.000.00 668.50.239.105 - Fort Wayne, IN, US 3 726055092
0748 Mozilla/g.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Wing4, x64) Michask
PI\;1 login COMPLETED AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) 172.250.54.145 - Sherman Qaks, CA , US 4 Stollaire
Chrome/62.0.3202.94 Safari/537 36
0748 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win54; x64) Michask
PI\;1 login COMPLETED AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) 172.250.54.145 - Sherman Qaks, CA , US 4 Stollaire

Chrome/62.0.3202.94 Safari/537 36

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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07:47

M
06:45
F‘T\A Cashed out to
06:45 ‘oak
Py
06:45 S
Py
06:44
P
0615
M
0s107 ayout queued
PM payout gl
04:07
M Cashed out to
03:43
PM Alan-Blevins-3
1129
AM Cashed out to
11:12
akNor
AM Jack-Nordhoit
09:12
MrBentiey083054
1227 PM rBentiey0830
01:57 Wi
pm
01:57 login
ey
01:57
tfa
PM
0121
B Cashed out to
01:15 o
PM
11:51
AM Cashed out fo
1 Tsvety-Sofono
AM vety-Sot v
1124
AM Cashed out to
11:24 o
AM g
1123 Jogin
a9
123
tfa
AM
1257
AM
121117 or login
pm 0
o721 login
ey

= Michael

3
=
@
&

=p Michael

= Michael

= Michael

2796

= Michael

22796

= Michas!

22796

= Michael

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

GCOMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

2796

8168

2796

1305

2796

2022

5368

2796

2796

1443

2796

3939

Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18
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TFA code sent fo user via sms

credit to Michael Stollaire
(michael stollaire@tbis.io)

Mozilla/5 0 (Windows NT 10.0; Winb4; %64)
AppleWebKIt/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/52.0.3202.94 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Wing4; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/62.0.3202.94 Safari/537.36

TFA code sent to user via sms

for Titanium Bar ICC Pre-Sale

Payout #309356102 queued by [bad sender
bank] rule

credit to Michael Stollaire
(michael stollaire@tbis.io)

For more Titanium BAR. Contact me if you
need my MEW again. Thanks!

credit o Michael Stollaire
{michael stollaire@tbis.io)

for Titanium BAR Token

Titanium Purchase Name: David Jemmott
E-Mail: david.a jemmoti@gmail.com Phone
Number: 913-704-8203 Referral Code:
BNEK2ZYA-WIR3 Amount: $1000 + 23%

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Wing4; x64)
AppleWebKit/E37. 36 (KHTML, like Gacko)
Chromei52.0.3202.94 Safani537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64)
AppleWebKi/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/62.0.3202.94 Safari/537.26

TFA code sent ta user via sms

credit to Michael Stollaire
(michael stollaire@tbis io)

BARs thanks!

credit to Michael Stollaire
(michael.stollaire@tbis.io}

Titanium bars

credit to Michael Stollaire
(michael stollaire@tbis.io)

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win&4; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/62.0.3202 94 Safari/537 36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Wing4; x64)
AppleWebKit/537 36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/62.0.3202.94 Safari/537.36

TFA code sent ta user via sms

BARs

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win84; x64)
AppleWebKit/537_36 (KHTML, like Gacko)
Chrome/62.0.3202 94 Safari/537 36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win54; x64)
AppleWebKi/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/82.0.3202.94 Safari/537.36

85000 * 5000

§50.00

$30.00

£30.00

$1,200.00

§300.00

§1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

$600.00

$600.00

$300.00

§300.00

¥ §50.00

¥ 5000
¥ 53000

* s000

#
$1,200.00

L]
§$1,000.00

¥ 000

r
$100.00

¥ 5000

*
$600.00

¥ 35000

t
$300.00

Page 92 of 108 Page ID

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA , US4

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA , US4

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA , US4

70.103.90.190 - Spokane, WA , US 5

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA , US 2

9829247 84 - Greenvilie, OH ,US 6

174.210.1.171 - Los Angeles, CA, US 2

204.14.236.153 - Hoboken, NJ , US T

100.36.202 170 - Woodbridge, VA , US 8

172.250.54 145 - Sherman Oaks, CA US4

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Qaks, CA, US 4

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Qaks, CA , US 2

136.62.77.90 - Austin, TX ,US 9

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA, US 4

107.216.210.139 - Morton Grove, IL, US 10

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Qaks, CA , US 4

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA, US 4

172.250.54 145 - Sherman Qaks, CA , US 4

70.176.65.135 - Scottsdale, AZ , US 11

172.250.54_145 - Sherman Qaks, CA | US 12

172.250.54.145 - Sherman Qaks, CA , US 12

Michael-
Stollaire

800597681

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

725916756

Venmo

809356102

725716616

808935200

725375955

724833420

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

807602527

724237223

807461676

724124861

807423829

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

723860893

Michael-
Stollaire

Michael-
Stollaire

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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o721 L Michagk

5 Mo Stolaire
o8 casned outto 2705 $105000 # S000 1742114147-LosAngeles, CA, US2 806171150
1:_;:5 Joel-Carpenter-2 = Michael COMPLETED. . 3565 Titanium BAR token $1,000.00 :1 050,00 107.0.27.252 - Princeton, NJ , US 13 7230

.PN tia 'COMPLETED TFA code sent o user via sms

Titanium bars....please let me know what app |
03:46 P p— ,~ need fo keep and store manage these bars. ..
|COMPLETED | =
1218117 BM Jef-Corrales = Michael | = 2116 B to what's coming in the 55000 # $50.00 172.56.44.23 - Honolulu, HI , US 15
future...
03:29 Titanium bars... please inform me on what |

JefiComales 44 Michael FEECTED) g $50.00 $0.00 172564423

need to get to store these titanium bars___

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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w1 couPLETED. TFA code sent to user via sms s

ot
M tfa

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.

EXHIBIT 32 PAGE 421



Case 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Document 41-2 Filed 05/22/18 Page 95 of 108 Page ID
#:914

I:e e Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64: x64) Michael
F'h;l lagin COMPLETED AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) 172.250.54.145 - Sherman Oaks, CA , US 14 Stoliaire
Chrome/62.0.3202.94 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Wing4, x64)

09:43 Michael-
oyt login COMPLETED AppleWebKiti527 35 (KHTML, like Gacko) 172250 54 145 - Sherman Oaks, CA, US 14 s';ﬂ:ie
Chrome/52.0.3202.94 Safari/537 36
o tla COMPLETED TFA code sent to user via sms Mol
PM Stollaire
De:11 Michael-
login COMPLETED Venmol7.9.0 (Phone: 108 112; Scalel3 0) 172250 54 145 - Sherman Oaks, CA , US 2 i
PM Stollaire
i ta COMPLETED TFA code sent to user via sms hicnaal.
PM Stollaire
0e0s cashout limit System update: user's cashout limit data now
PI\;I automatically COMPLETED matches user's current cashout limit of Venmo
upgraded $20000.
D8:05 credit to Michael Stollaire
Cashed out o *=2796 COMPLETED 2798 + ; e $2,00000 ® $0.00 172.250.54.145- Sherman Oaks, CA, US 16 793735376
PM (michael stollaire@tbis.io)
0005 cashout limit System update: user's cashout limit data now
PI\;I automatically COMPLETED matches user's current cashout limit of Venmo
upgraded $20000.
D9:05 user limit Bt EIEe: System update: user's sending limit data now S
PM automatically changed matches user's current sending limit of $3000.
0901 Andrew- =p Michael COMPLETED 8939 BARs 5200000 § 70.176.65.135 - Scoltsdale, AZ , US 11 716201833
PM  Momow-g = = -SEE $2,000.00 L et i

08:58 funding source User changed funding source to bank ending

COMPLETED Ve
PM changes in 2796 Lt
08:58 Bk chaniges i Ust.ar verified bank account ending in 2796 by Venmo
PM plaid method

Refreshed balance for Jomorgan Chase

2353 balance check COMPLETED ***+2796 (id- 4a7cd217-02de-4bb2-8e32- Venmo
0654d7599e75) using plaid

0858 User added bank account ending in 2796

PN" bank changes COMPLETED (bank account id: 4a7cd217-02de-4bb2-8e82- Venmo
0654d759%e75)

08:55 ETTGEES oD User changed account settings: about from P

PM "None" to ™

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal, Inc.’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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e updaied Updated username
126017 FPJI account COMPLETED from Micnael-Stoilaire Venmo
‘ nfo to Michael-Siollaire
0954 account - —— Phone number
COMPLETED Venmo
M changes 13107708586 verified
Mezilla’5.0 (Windows
NT 10.0, WinG4, x64)
08:5% . AppleVeDKY537 .26 Michagi-
COWRETD 172 250 54 145 - Sherman Oaks, uso
M (KHTML. ke Gecko) % A Solare
Chromefa2.0 320294
Safan'537.36
Mezilla’5 0 (Windows
NT 10.0, WinG4, x&4)
08:59 > AppleNeoKit'537.26 Michasi-
COMFLETED 5 - Sheman 3
e sonup (KHTML, like Gecko) 172.250.54,145 Oaks, CA UST S
Chrome/62.0.3202.94
Safani’537 36
User stateflicense
balance changa
occurred moving
08:51 account DA N
o BT COMPLETED ‘None/payoal_licenss' Yenmo
3ng based on None, 0]' lo
‘CATpaypal_license’
based on
‘[area_cods', 501
Mozila’s.0 (Windows
NT 100, Winf4, x64)
08:57 . AppleNeoKIt'537.26 Mchaal
Si COMPRLETED 72 25 147 - Sherman Oaks, CA, IS 0
M o (KHTML. like Gecko) [ mns S CAL Swolare
Chromef52.0 3202.94
Safan'637.26
Transfers
DATE TIME ACTICN STATUS NOTE DEBIT CREDIT  BAL CHANGE PID
hzn 317 0911PM Cashedoutfo 2798 COMPLETED credit fo Michael Siokairs (michael stollaire@ibis io) $1,00000 o 809331536
06:45PM  Cashed outto 21% COMALET= credit to Michael Stolaire (michael.stolialre@tois (o) $50.00 ¢ 800507631
0407PM Cashedoutio 271% COMPLETED credit to Michasl Siolaire (michae! stollaire@1dis.io) £30.00 L 809356102
1929AM  Cashed nut to 2798 COMPLETED credit fo Michasl Siolair= (michael stollaire@ibis io) $1,300.00 o 808335200
12247 01:21PM  Cashedoutto 7% CamMELETED credi: to Michaal Stokaire (michasl stollalre@1ois.i0) $100.00 A 807802527
1451 AM  Cashed outto 21% coMPLETED credit to Michas! Siolairs (michae!.stollaire@tdis.io) 5500.00 & 807461676
1124 AM  Cashed out o 2798 COMALETD credit o Michasl Siolaire (michae! stollsire@tbis io) $300 00 . 807423829
121117 0246PM  Cashec outio 21% oM ET= credit to Michas! Siolare (michae! stollalre@1ois.lo) §1,050.00 @ 806171150
1206117 09.05PM Cashed outio 279% COMPLET=D credit to Michael Sialaire (michae!.stollsire@tdis.io) §2.000.00 2 798735376

Venmo is a service of PayPal, Inc., a licensed provider of money transfer services. All money transmission is provided by PayPal,
Inc. pursuant to PayPal._Inc_’s licenses. © 2015 PayPal.
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Transaction Log
Date Time ~ Time Zone Name Type !
12/6/2017 8:32:18 AM America/Los JUANCARLOS N Web Accept Paymel
12/6/2017 74714 AM America/Los Stephan Weber Mobile Web Accept
12/6/2017 1:01:20 AM America/Los Rezwaan-Ali Sha Web Accept Paymel
12/5/2017 5:25:33 PM America/Los Royalty Lifts LLC Web Accept Paymel
12/5/2017 3:59:39 PM America/Los Rezwaan-Ali Sha Mobile Web Accept
12/5/2017 3:20:29 PM America/Los Robin Langelaar Mobile Web Accept
12/5/2017 3:12:36 PM Americal/lLos Dustin Peterson Web Accept Paymel
12/5/2017 8:38:34 AM America/Los Simonas Petrasit Web Accept Paymel
12/5/2017 8:00:53 AM America/Los Courtenay Allen Web Accept Paymel
12/5/2017 4:55:46 AM Americal/Los Jeanette Contant Web Accept Paymel
12/4/2017 3:57:23 PM Americal/los glenn shields jr Web Accept Paymel
12/4/2017 12:59:33 AM America/Los Patrick Overdelin Web Accept Paymei
12/3/2017 7:51:12 PM America/Los Amir Khan Web Accept Paymel
12/3/2017 10:57:41 AM America/lLLos Jay Tahloe Web Accept Paymel
12/3/2017 9:48:15 AM Americal/Los Jon Gilchrist Mobile Web Accept
12/2/2017 5:58:46 PM America/los rajan sola Web Accept Paymel
12/2/2017 5:56:43 PM America/Los rajan sola Web Accept Payme
12/2/2017 1:48:32 PM America/Los Martina Pham  Web Accept Paymei
121212017 6:07:05 AM America/Los vrushabh patel Mobile Web Accept
12/1/2017 11:39:49 PM America/Los Shahnawaz Hass Web Accept Paymel
12/1/2017 5:54:08 PM America/lLos Jessica biddle  Mobile Web Accept
12/1/2017 4:34.57 PM America/lL.os Tyler House Mobile Web Accept
12/1/2017 3:37:37 PM America/Los Matt Unetich Mobile Web Accept
12/1/2017 3:37:15 PM America/Los Matt Unetich Mobile Web Accept
12/1/2017 3:35:12 PM America/Los Matt Unetich Mobile Web Accept
11/30/2017 9:14:49 PM America/Los Royalty Lifts LLC Web Accept Paymel
11/30/2017 2:41:08 AM America/Los Leigh missions Mobile Web Accept
11/29/2017 3:44:41 PM America/Los Vivian Rivera Web Accept Paymel
11/28/2017 8:15:24 PM America/Los Andre Correia de Web Accept Paymei
11/28/2017 7:50:15 PM America/lLos Hugo van Duijnel Web Accept Paymel
11/28/2017 12:43:49 PM America/Los Harri Helenius ~ Web Accept Paymel
11/28/2017 12:43:09 PM America/lLos Harri Helenius ~ Web Accept Paymel
11/28/2017 10:48:46 AM America/Los Mika Helenius ~ Web Accept Paymel
11/28/2017 10:09:13 AM America/lLos LFXB Mobile Web Accept
11/27/12017 8:48:39 AM America/lLos Warren Gourlay Web Accept Paymel
11/26/2017 10:44:06 PM America/Los Alan Blevins Web Accept Paymel
11/26/2017 6:03:28 PM America/Los kimberly hamiltor Mobile Web Accept
11/26/2017 1:09:40 PM America/Los Wouter Knoeff Web Accept Payme
11/26/2017 11:13:34 AM America/los trushit makwana Mobile Web Accept
11/26/2017 10:25:10 AM America/Los trushit makwana Mobile Web Accept
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Status Subject Currency Gross Fee Net :

Completed Titanium BARs uUsD $150.00 USD -$4.65 USL $145.35 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usD $1,000.00 USI-$44.30 US $955.70 U:
Completed Titanium BARs uUsD $300.00 USD -$13.50 US $286.50 U:
Refunded Titanium BARs UsD $2,000.00 USI-$58.30 US $1,941.70
Completed Titanium BARs usD $200.00 USD -$9.10 USL $190.90 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usD $300.00 USD -$13.50 U< $286.50 U:
Completed Titanium BARs uspb $1,000.00 USI-$29.30 US $970.70 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usb $400.00 USD -$17.90 US $382.10 U:
Completed Titanium BARs uspo $200.00 USD -$9.10 USL $190.90 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usD $200.00 USD -$6.10 USL $193.90 U:
Completed Titanium BARs UsD $800.00 USD -$23.50 US $776.50 U:
Completed Titanium BARs UsD $10.00 USD -$0.74 USL $9.26 USC
Completed Titanium BARs UsD $300.00 USD -$9.00 USL $291.00 Ut
Completed Titanium BARs usD $5.00USD  -$0.52 USL $4.48 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usD $1.00USD  -$0.33 USL$0.67 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usD $50.00 USD -$2.50 USL $47.50 US
Completed Titanium BARs usD $1.00USD  -$0.34 USL $0.66 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usSD $200.00 USD -$6.10 USL $193.90 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usD $1.00USD  -$0.34 USL $0.66 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usDh $100.00 USD -$3.20 USL $96.80 US
Completed Titanium BARs usD $10.00 USD -$0.59 USL $9.41 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usD $10.00 USD -$0.59 USL $9.41 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usD $100.00 USD -$3.20 USL $96.80 US
Denied Titanium BARs UsD $100.00 USD $0.00 USD $100.00 U:
Denied Titanium BARs usD $200.00 USD $0.00 USD $200.00 U:
Completed Titanium BARs uUsD $3,000.00 USI-$87.30 US $2,912.70

Completed Titanium BARs UsD $50.00 USD -$2.50 USL $47.50 US
Completed Titanium BARs usD $1,000.00 USI-$29.30 US $970.70 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usD $30.00 USD -$1.62 USL $28.38 US
Held Titanium BARs uUsD $2,000.00 USI-$88.30 US$1,911.70

Completed Titanium BARs uUshD $5,000.00 USI-$220.30 U $4,779.70

Denied Titanium BARs uUsD $5,000.00 USI $0.00 USD $5,000.00

Completed Titanium BARs UsD $2,000.00 USI-$88.30 UE$1,911.70

Completed Titanium BARs uUsD $10.00 USD -$0.74 USL $9.26 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usb $200.00 USD -$9.10 USL$190.90 U:
Completed Titanium BARs usD $50.00 USD -$1.75 USL $48.25 US
Completed Titanium BARs uUsD $10.00 USD -$0.59 USL $9.41 USC
Completed Titanium BARs usD $500.00 USD -$22.30 US$477.70 U:
Completed Titanium BARs USD $40.00 USD -$2.06 USL $37.94 US
Completed Titanium Bars usD $10.00 USD -$0.74 USL $9.26 USC
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